BEETHOVEN
SCHUBERT

and their Contemporaries



Beethoven, Schubert and their Contemporaries

We tend to think of the giants of classical music in isolation, but closer
examination shows how a continuum of influences and social ties connects our
favourites to composers we might have yet to discover. The piano sonatas of
Muzio Clementi for instance, had a great influence on the young Beethoven,
and Johann Nepomuk Hummel was his close friend for many years. Beethoven
recognised the “divine spark” in Franz Schubert, who lived in Vienna when
Beethoven’s popularity was at its height. Schubert was also a torch-bearer at
the great man’s funeral. Schubert’'s remarkable legacy of songs, symphonies,
sonatas and chamber music is crowned by late masterpieces such as the
song cycle Winterreise (8.554471) and the unforgettable String Quintet D. 956
(8.550388).

Ludwig van Beethoven changed the course of music history with his oeuvre
of orchestral, chamber and solo works which, including the Fifth Symphony
(8.553224) and the “Moonlight” Sonata (8.550045) remain some of the most
famous musical utterances of all time. Beethoven’s unassailable status as an
independent creative voice is symbolic of the romantic spirit which infused
subsequent generations. Touring musicians such as Ferdinand Ries helped
spread Beethoven’s music as well as their own, and violinist Louis Spohr’s
romantic works take us from his meetings with Beethoven to the time of Wagner.

Our catalogue continues in this powerful German tradition with greats such as
Carl Maria von Weber, but exploring other countries brings rewards such as the
elegant Spanish guitar music of Fernando Sor, an entire Italian line of classical
masters such as Cherubini, Carulli and Giuliani, and notable innovators such
as the Irishman John Field. Unearthing forgotten composers such as Johann
Simon Mayr has revealed a further wealth of musical riches, proof if any were
needed that novelty and freshness can be a part of any era in music.



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

SACRED AND
SECULAR MUSIC
FROM RENAISSANCE GERMANY

ial and Vo mble

Chramella

660
sy
BEETHOVEN
Bagatelles and Dances
Volume 1
Jend Jundd

HAXDS

BEETHOVEN

Bagatelles and
Dances

Valume 3

waoh
BEETHOVEN

Hagatelles
Op. 33+ Op. 115

8.557628

ARRIAGA, Juan Criséstomo (1806-1826)
String Quartets

Camerata Boccherini

8.553795

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Bagatelles and Dances Vol. 1

Jené Jando, Piano

1

47313

26282

7 3

30099H47952

8.553798

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Bagatelles and Dances Vol. 2
Jené Jandoé, Piano

7 3

8.553799

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Bagatelles and Dances Vol. 3
Jend Jando, Piano

QO S—

(O m—

O
O
©:
©
=~
3
0
R:

7 0

30099

| 47992|

8.550474

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Bagatelles Opp. 33, 119 & 126
Jenb Jandé, Piano

7 9

7

!
O
O
<O
©;
i
S
J
N
N:

0



TRTE
NAXOS
i

iz BEETHOVEN
Sonatas for Cello and Piano

[177]

IH

BEETHOVEN
Sonatas for Cello and Piano
Op. 102, Now. 1 & 2+ Op. 63

Caaba O
Jend Jar

free)

NAZDS BEETHOVEN
Clarinet Trio, Op. 38

000

f Prometheus
43

NAXOS
8.550479
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Cello Sonatas Nos. 1 & 2, Op. 5, Nos. 1 & 2 —
Mozart and Handel Variations OP. 66, WoO 45 & WoO 46
Csaba Onczay, Cello / Jené Jando, Piano

iy
8.550478
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Cello Sonatas Nos. 3-5, Op. 69 &

Op. 102, Nos. 1-2
Csaba Onczay, Cello / Jené Jando, Piano

Y
8.553389
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Clarinet Trio (after the Septet Op. 20), Op. 38 (+RIES)

Jiirgen Demmler, Clarinet / Markus Tillier, Cello
Peter Grabinger, Piano

T
8.553404
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

The Creatures of Prometheus, Ballet Op. 43
Melbourne SO / Michael Halasz

7 5

7 6

7 6

7 |30099“44042
8.572783

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Der glorreiche Augenblick, Op. 136 ¢ Fantasia in C minor, Op. 80, “Choral Fantasy”
Claire Rutter, Soprano / Matilde Wallevik, Marta Fontanals-Simmons, Mezzo-Soprano
Peter Hoare, Julian Davies, Tenor / Stephen Gadd, Baritone / Westminster Boys’ Choir
City of London Choir / Leon McCawley, Piano / Royal PO / Hilary Davan Wetton

47313'27837

4

7 4



E BEETHOVEN Ol

Diubelll Variations

E BEETHOVEN
Egmont, Op. 84

Ah! perfido, Op. 65

% OPERA CLASSICS ..»%

BEETHOVEN
FIDELI

Nielsen « Winbergh = Moll lenbacher »
Hungarian Radio Chorus » Nicolaus Esterhizy Sinfonia
Michael Haldsz

—@ GREAT
CLASSICAL SYMPHONIES

HAYDN + MOZART + BEETHOVEN

BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS
8.557384-85
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827))
Diabelli Variations

(Graf fortepiano & Steinway piano) [2 CDs]
Edmund Battersby, Piano

7““47313‘ ||

23842

2

8.557264

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Egmont, Op. 84 « Ah! perfido,

Op. 65 * Marches

Madeleine Pierard, Soprano / Claus Obalski, Narrator
New Zealand Symphony / James Judd

I
8.660070-71
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Fidelio Op. 72 [2 CDs]

Wolfgang Glashof, Bass / Alan Titus, Baritone / G6sta Winbergh, Tenor

Inga Nielsen, Edith Lienbacher, Soprano / Kurt Moll, Bass / Herwig Pecoraro, Tenor
Hungarian Radio Chorus / Nicolaus Esterhazy Sinfonia / Michael Halasz

JHH

8.557892

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Fidelio, Op. 72 (Highlights)

Wolfgang Glashof, Bass / Alan Titus, Baritone / Gésta Winbergh, Tenor

Inga Nielsen, Edith Lienbacher, Soprano / Kurt Moll, Bass / Herwig Pecoraro,
Tenor / Hungarian Radio Chorus / Nicolaus Esterhazy Sinfonia / Michael Halasz

st

7 9

7

7 6

8.501060
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Great Classical Symphonies [10CD Box Set]

Symphony Nos. 3, 5, 6, 8 & 9 (+MOZART / HAYDN)
Various Artists

30099"10604

7 7



NAXOS

8.557060

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Missa Solemnis

Lori Phillips, Soprano / Robynne Redman, Mezzo-soprano

James Taylor, Tenor / Jay Baylon, Bass / Nashville Symphony Chorus
and Orchestra / Kenneth Schermerhorn

| 1 |

47313"20602
BEETHOVEN ’I%!' 8550433
e s ot BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
e Médlinger Tanze ¢ Contredanses
German Dances ¢ Minuets
Capella Istropolitana / Oliver Dohnanyi

| 30099“54332

e 55 8.555785
u%  BEETHOVEN oo
Cello Sonatas N BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
el il Music for Cello and Piano Vol. 1
Maria Kliegel, Cello / Nina Tichman, Piano

Nashville Symphony
Orchestra and Chorus

Kenneth Schermerhorn 7

5

7 3

||4731 3‘

B BEETHOVEN .0 5:595786 :
Cello Sonatas BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
e Music for Cello and Piano Vol. 2
Maria Kiliegel, Cello / Nina Tichman, Piano

HHS

57852

7

Maria Kliegel, ¢

7'847313"57862''"7
. i 8.555787
cPEETHOVEN =« | BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Marin Klicgel, Cello « Nina Tichman, Piano Music for Cello and Piano Vol. 3

Maria Kliegel, Cello / Tabea Zimmermann, Viola
Nina Tichman, Piano

| 1

47313'57872

7 6




BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS

8.554550

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Oboe Trio Op. 87 * Variations on La ci darem la mano’
from Mozart’s Don Giovanni WoO 28 (+WRANITZKY)
Marc Schachman, Oboe / John Abberger, Oboe

Lani Spahr, Cor Anglais

6'836943"45502""'9
BEETHOVEN X 8.550072
iy S BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Overtures Vol. 1
Slovak PO / Stephen Gunzenhauser

7'"1130099"50722" s
i BEETHOVEN ) 8.553431
Overlanei2 BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
v 1, e Overtures Vol. 2

Nicolaus Esterhazy Sinfonia / Béla Drahos

7|

8.550511

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Piano and Wind Quintet Op. 16 (+MOZART)

Jend Jando, Piano / Jozsef Kiss, Oboe / Béla Kovacs, Clarinet
Jend Kevehazi, Horn / J6zsef Vajda, Bassoon

| 30099“551 1 2|

8.550190

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

s Piano Concerto No. 1 « Rondo

Barey Wordemaets Stefan Vladar, Piano / Capella Istropolitana
Barry Wordsworth

30099"51902

30 9“443 H“s

09! 12

7 0

1

[T Rocording [Flaying Time : 46°55°] 7




BEETHOVEN
Piano Cancerto No. $ "Emperor”
Piano Concerto No, 2

i

BEETHOVEN

Piano Concertos

Kiavierkonzerte » Concortos pour plane

Nos.3&4
Stefan Viadar

RAX0S

BEETHOVEN
Piano Quartets
New Zealand Piano Quartet

e
L

BEETHOVEN
Piano Sonatas, Vol. 3
Klaviersanaten » Samates pour plano
Op. 2, Nos. 1-3
Jend Jandd

NAXOS

8.550121

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Concerto No. 2

Piano Concerto No. 5 “Emperor”
Stefan Vladar, Piano / Capella Istropolitana
Barry Wordsworth

8.550122

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Concertos Nos. 3 & 4

Stefan Vladar, Piano / Capella Istropolitana
Barry Wordsworth

I
8.553266
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Concertos Nos. 4 & 5 “Emperor”

Stefan Vladar, Piano / Capella Istropolitana
Barry Wordsworth

| 30099“42662

8.570998

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Quartets, WoO 36

New Zealand Piano Quartet

7 0

7 6

| 4731 3“09987 0

8.550150

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Sonatas Nos. 1-3
Klaviersonaten  Sonates pour piano
Jené Jandé, Piano

7




8 i o T 7758

2|
i

BEETHOVEN
Piano Sonatas, Vol. §
Kinviersanaten = Sowates powr pinno
Op. 10, Nos. 13

Op.79

Jend dands, Piano

] BEETHOVEN =
Piano Sonatas
Moonlight » Pathétique » Appassionata

Jondi Jandd

Piano Sonatas, Vo, 6
Klaviersonaten o Sonates pour plase
Op. 14, Nos. 1 & 2
Op. 78 « Op. 90 » Op. 101
denb Jandé, Piane

B
B

BEETHOVEN

Piay
Kiavierson
0p.22 » Op. 10671

Jenis Jundi

8.550167
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Sonatas Nos. 4, 13, 19, 20 & 22

Klaviersonaten ¢ Sonates pour piano
Jené Jandé, Piano

B
8.550161
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Piano Sonatas Nos. 5-7 & 25

Klaviersonaten ¢ Sonates pour piano
Jené Jandé, Piano

| 30099H51 6 |HL

12
8.550045
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Sonatas Nos. 8 “Pathétique”,
14 “Moonlight” & 23 “Appassionata”
Jend Jando, Piano

7 3

7

7H||30099H50452 2

8.550162
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Sonatas Nos. 9, 10, 24, 27 & 28

Klaviersonaten * Sonates pour piano
Jené Jando, Piano

L
8.550234
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

7 8

Piano Sonatas Nos. 11 & 29 “Hammerklavier”

Klaviersonaten * Sonates pour piano
Jené Jandé, Piano

7 4

BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS



NAXOS

™ 8.550166
|m::::.::..u\1 BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
oy e Piano Sonatas Nos. 12, 16 & 18
ek and, Pisno Klaviersonaten  Sonates pour piano

Jené Jandé, Piano

7'1130099"51662" "4
ey BEETHOVEN 3|  8.550054
lmm?l?::mmﬂia BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
e Piano Sonatas No. 17 “Tempest”, 21 “Waldstein”

& 26 “Les Adieux”
Jen6 Jandé, Piano

Tl Wi | Py T AT 7'"M30099"50542""0
m BEETHOVEN ’:E:ﬁ 8 5501 51
Piano Sonmias, Vol, 4 BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
G 108 » O 110 # Opy 241 Piano Sonatas Nos. 30-32

sl laniil o

Klaviersonaten ¢ Sonates pour piano
Jend Jando, Piano

| “51512

7'"M130099 2
= BEETHOVEN E| 8550255
Pl Sonaas, Vo 10 BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Piano Sonatas Nos.33-35, “Kurfurstensonaten”;
Piano Sonatinas in G major & F major, Piano Sonata No. 15

“Pastoral” * Klaviersonaten ¢ Sonates pour piano
Jenb Jando, Piano

1999 Recor dig | Phaying Time : 647047 7

30099'52552!1'7
BEETHOVEN o 8.550946 .
Piano T BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Op.1,Nos. 1 and 2 Piano Trios Nos. 1 & 2, Op. 1, Nos. 1 & 2

Stuttgart Piano Trio

Stuttgart Piano Trio

]
[t
st
©
©:
o
©!
i
o
R

7 2

10



i BEETHOVEN —

BEETHOVEN
Piano Trios
Mos. § ‘Ghost” and 6

Thelnean 2 Bleler « KBegel

BEETHOVEN

Piano Trios Nes. | and 2
Tichman » Bicler » Kliegel

8.550947

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Trios No. 3 Op. 1, No. 3 * WoO 38
Hess 48 ¢ Variations Op. 44

Stuttgart Piano Trio

| 300 “ ||“1

9959472
8.550948
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Piano Trios Nos. 5 & 6, Op. 70, No. 1
“Ghost” & No. 2
Stuttgart Piano Trio

| 300! “ H“O

9959482
8.550442
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

7

7

Piano Trios Nos. 5 & 7, Op. 70, No. 1 “Ghost”

& Op. 97 “Archduke”
Jend Jando, Piano / Takako Nishizaki, Violin
Csaba Onczay, Cello

T
8.557723
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Piano Trios, Vol. 1
Xyrion Trio

7

||47 1 H

313"27232

7

I
8.557724
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Trios, Vol. 2
Xyrion Trio

| 4731 3“27242“ “G

7

11

BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS



H BEETHOVEN

Piano Trio No.3
Symphony No. 2 (arr. piano trio)

Tichman » Bieler » Kliegel

il N |

E BEETHOVEN

Piano Trios Nos. 4 and 8
(for piano, clarinet and cello)
Hausmann » Kliegel * Tichman

=
o BEETHOVEN oo
Piano Trios
Volume 4
pisasiand
i L 5%
i vt

E BEETHOVEN
‘Archduke’ Piano Trio

Kakadu Variations
Tichman * Bieler » Kliegel

u BEETHOVEN

Eroica Variations
Piano Var ns on Theme:

Tan Yungwook Yo
" .

ari
Haibel, Wranitzky, Salieri and Siissmayr

NAXOS
8.570255
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Trios, Vol. 3
Xyrion Trio

13025572

8.570943

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Trios, Vol. 4

Ib Hausmann, Clarinet / Maria Kliegel, Cello
Nina Tichman, Piano

8.550949

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Piano Trios, Vol. 4: Archduke Trio « Kakadu Variations
Allegretto, WoO 39

Stuttgart Piano Trio

[NEW|

8.572343

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Piano Trios, Vol. 5: Archduke Piano Trio / Kakadu Variations
Xyrion Trio

8.572160

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Variations

lan Yungwook Yoo, Piano

7 47313

12



HALDY BEETHOVEN -

Diabelli ¥ ations

[210]
i BEETHOVEN e
Eroica-Variations
Variations Wo 38+ Op. 34 » Nel cor pii nen mi seto
Jenoe Jand, Piamo
e BEETHOVEN -

Chamber Muskc
for Horns, Wind and Strings

Supten, Op. 20 = Grulese, 1L 1%
Sester. O 51h

XAX0S

BEETHOVEN
String Quartets (Complete)

BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS

8.554372

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Variations for Piano

Konstantin Scherbakov, Piano

|36943

43722

6 3

8.550676

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Piano Variations Opp. 34 & 35 “Eroica”,
WoO 70 & WoO 80

Jend Jando, Piano

|| Hs H He

30099"56762

7

8.553090

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Septet Op. 20 * Quintet H. 19 * Sextet Op. 81b
Various Artist

8.550558

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

String Quartets Nos. 1-2, Op. 18, Nos. 1-2
Kodaly Quartet

8.550559

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

String Quartets Nos. 3-4, Op. 18, Nos. 3-4
Kodaly Quartet

“40902

30099

7 5

30099

55582

7 1

92|

7 0099H 0

13



8.550560

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

String Quartets Nos. 5-6, Op. 18, Nos. 5-6
Kodaly Quartet

8.554181
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

String Quartet No. 7, Op. 59, No. 1

Op. 95 “Quartetto serioso”
Kodaly Quartet

36943"41812' '3

30099H556

7 OZH HG

6

8.550562
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

String Quartet No. 8, Op. 59, No. 2 “Razumovsky”

String Quartet No. 10, Op. 74 “Harp”
Kodaly Quartet

8.550563
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

3009 ‘|H4

7 9H55622

String Quartet No. 9, Op. 59, No. 3 “Razumovsky”

String Quartet No. 12, Op. 127
Kodaly Quartet

30099'55632' I3
8.554593

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827

String Quartet No. 13, Op. 130 ¢ String Quartet
Op.133 “Grosse Fuge”

Kodaly Quartet

I36943 |

45932

7

6 4

14

NAXOS



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

BAXO8 BEETHOVEN
Complete String Quartets Vol 9
Op. 135 Lin € sharp ninor

iooa)
P

um  BEETHOVEN
String Quintets
Op. 1, No. 2, Op. 11 and Op. 17

Metamorphosis Quintet

ooo

E BEETHOVEN

String Quintets
Op. 29 and Op. 104
Fine Arts Quartet
G on, Viela

H BEETHOVEN

String Trios
Trio, Op. 3 * Serenade, Op. 8
Attila Falvay,

Jiinos Fejérviri, Viols der, Cello

8.554594

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
String Quartet No. 14, Op. 131
String Quartet No.16, Op. 135

Kodaly Quartet

36943"45942

8.5564592

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
String Quartet No. 15, Op. 132 ¢« String Quartet H. 34
(transcription of Piano Sonata Op. 14, No. 1)

Kodaly Quartet

I36943“45922 |

8.563827

6 5

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
String Quintets Op. 1 No. 2, Op. 11 & Op. 17
(arrangements of string trios)

Metamorphosis Quintet

30099'48272
8.572221

7 1

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
String Quintets, Opp. 29 & 104 * Fugue, Op. 137
Gil Sharon, Viola / Fine Arts Quartet

||4731 3“2221 7|

8.557895

7 9

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

String Trios, Vol. 1

Attila Falvay, Violin / Gyorgy Eder, Cello
Zsolt Fejervari, Double Bass

473

3

28952

1

7 3

15

NAXOS



E BEETHOVEN

String Trios, Op. 9

Attila Falvay, Violin
Jiinos Fejérviri, Viola
Gybrgy Eder, Cello

P — :
e BEETHOVEN
Symphonies
Nos. 2 and 5

Symphi

Pl s Drabos

(6551

e

BEETHOVEN

No. 3 “Ervica™ and No. §

Nicolus Exterhiry Sinfonia

----- BEETHOVEN

Symphonies

8.572377

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
String Trios, Vol. 2

Attila Falvay, Violin / Gyérgy Eder, Cello
Janos Fejérvari, Viola

| 4731 3“23777”“7

8.553474
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827

7

Symphony No. 1 - Symphony No. 6 “Pastoral”
Nicolaus Esterhazy Sinfonia / Bela Drahos

|3009JL4742

8.553476
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827

7 3

Symphony No. 2 - Symphony No. 5
Nicolaus Esterhazy Sinfonia / Bela Drahos

8.553475
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

30099“ ||“1

7 44762

Symphony No. 3 “Eroica” * Symphony No. 8
Nicolaus Esterhazy Sinfonia / Bela Drahos

44752

||30099‘

8.553477
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
Symphony No. 4 * Symphony No. 7

7 2

Nicolaus Esterhazy Sinfonia / Bela Drahos

44772|

||300

99‘

7 0

16

NAXOS



50D
NAXOS

BEETHOVEN
Symphony No. 9 “Choral”

i MOZART -
b0 NG5 z

asnole

w
= M
iz g
=
)
5
Z

BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS
8.554061
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Symphonies Nos. 5 & 6 “Pastoral”
Nicolaus Esterhazy Sinfonia / Bela Drahos

8.553478

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Symphony No. 9 “Choral”

Hasmik Papian, Soprano / Ruxandra Donose, Mezzo-Soprano

Manfred Fink, Tenor / Claudio Otelli, Bass-Baritone / Nicolaus Esterhazy
Chorus / Nicolaus Esterhazy Sinfonia / Bela Drahos

8.554288

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Triple Concerto Op. 56 * Violin Concerto

(Piano Version)

Dong-Suk Kang, Violin / Maria Kliegel, Cello / Jené Jandé, Piano
Nicolaus Esterhazy Sinfonia / Béla Drahos

8.553232

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Violin Concerto Op. 61 (+MOZART)

Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Slovak PO / Kenneth Jean

99"42322%"9

8.550149

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Violin Concerto Op. 61 « Romances Nos. 1 & 2
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Slovak PO / Kenneth Jean

17



TRTE
NAXOS
i

m—"mﬁ
BEETHOVEN

= =
]
BEETHOVEN
Violin Sonatas Op. 30
Nos. 1-3
b

%

8.550284
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Violin Sonatas Nos. 1-3, Op. 12, Nos. 1-3
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Jené Jandé, Piano

8.550285

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Violin Sonatas Nos. 4 & 10, Opp. 23 & 96
Mozart Variations

Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Jené Jandé, Piano

I
8.550283
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Violin Sonatas No. 5 “Spring” & No. 9 “Kreutzer”
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Jend Jandé, Piano

30099“52842I

7 9

7 8

||30099“52832|

8.550286

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

Violin Sonatas Nos. 6-8, Op. 30, Nos. 1-3
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Jené Jandé, Piano

7 0

| 30099“52862”“7

8.552240

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
ADAGIO BEETHOVEN

Various Artists

7

| 30099“22402

7 4

18

NAXOS



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

The Best of “'
BEETHOVEN | 5

Beethoven

= :
EASY-LISTENING &=
PIANO CLASSICS

NAXOS
8.556651
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
BEST OF BEETHOVEN
Various Artists

8.556790

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
CHILL WITH BEETHOVEN

Various Artists

30099"66512

7 4

8.578073-74

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
EASY-LISTENING PIANO CLASSICS -
BEETHOVEN [2 CDs]

Jend Jando, Piano

I
8.572131
BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

ETERNAL BEETHOVEN
Various Artists

30099"67902'

7 2

7 6

8.552213

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)
THE ROMANTIC BEETHOVEN
Various Artists

7147313121317

30099“22 |

132

7 0

19



T
NAXOS
Brhurhuutrdn®

THE VERY BEST OF

BEETHOVEN

Joiin Domingos
BOMTEMPO
Symphamnies Nos, | and 2

Nigarve Orehestra » Alvars Cussto

s o
CAMBINI nesure

Wind Quintets Nos. 1 - 3

NAXOS

8.552105-06

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig van (1770-1827)

THE VERY BEST OF BEETHOVEN [2 CDs]
Various Artists

| 30099“21 052

8.557779

BELLINI, Vincenzo (1801-1835)

Italian Songs

Dennis O’Neill, Tenor / Ingrid Surgenor, Piano

7 2

I4

8.660042-43

BELLINI, Vincenzo (1801-1835)

La Sonnambula [2 CDs]

Francesco Ellero d’Artegna, Bass / Alexandra Papadjiakou,
Mezzo-Soprano / Luba Organosova, Soprano / Raul Giménez, Tenor
Netherlands Radio Choir / Netherlands Radio CO / Alberto Zeddao

| 30099“60422

8.557163

BOMTEMPO, Jodo Domingos (1775-1842)
Symphony No. 1 Op. 11

Symphony No. 2 in D

Algarve Orchestra / Alvaro Cassuto

3 3“ ||“1

|47 13"21632

8.553410

CAMBINI, Giuseppe Maria (c. 1746-1825)
Wind Quintets Nos. 1-3 (+BRICCIALDI)
Avalon Wind Qunitet

1“

731327792

7 6

7 2

7

7 5

20



E Ferdinando and Gustavo
CARULLI
Musie for Guitar and Piano * 2

Franz Halisz, Guitar » Débora Halisz, Piano

¥ Guitar Collection 8%,

o CHERUBINI
Requiem
Marche funébre

BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS
8.570587
CARULLI, Ferdinando (1770-1841)
Guitar and Piano Music, Vol. 1 (+ G. CARULLI)
Franz Halasz, Guitar / Deborah Halasz, Piano

8.570588

CARULLI, Ferdinando (1770-1841)

Guitar and Piano Music, Vol. 2 (+ G. CARULLI)
Franz Halasz, Guitar / Deborah Halasz, Piano

47313H 7HH8

7 0587

8.553301

CARULLI, Ferdinando (1770-1841)

Guitar Sonatas Op. 21, Nos. 2-3 & Op. 5
Richard Savino, Guitar

47313H 7HH7

7 0588

8.554749

CHERUBINI, Luigi (1760-1842)

Requiem No. 1 in C minor for Chorus

and Orchestra Marche funébre

Coro della Radio Svizzera Italiana / Gruppo Vocale Cantemus
Orchestra della Radio Svizzera ltaliana / Diego Fasolis

30099"43012" "8

7

6 I36943H47492|| 1

8.557908

CHERUBINI, Luigi (1760-1842)

Symphony in D major * Opera Overtures
(Faniska ¢ Lodoiska » Médée)

Sanremo SO / Piero Bellugi

4731 H HHG

7'147313"29082

21



TR
NAXOS

s CLEMENTI

HH  CLEMENTI
Early Piano Sonatas
v

ol. 2
Susan Alexander-Max, Fortepiano

Early Piano Sc

E CLEMENTI
iang natas
iano

Muzio
CLEMENTI
(;radus‘ adA Parnassum * 1

Alessandro Marangoni, Piano

Muzio
CLEMENTI
Gradus ad Parnassum « 2
Exercises Nos. 25-41

8.555808

CLEMENTI, Muzio (1752-1832)
Early Piano Sonatas Vol. 1
Susan Alexander-Max, Piano

| 4731 3H5

8.557695

CLEMENTI, Muzio (1752-1832)
Early Piano Sonatas Vol. 2
Susan Alexander-Max, Piano

8082H HB

7

8.570475

CLEMENTI, Muzio (1752-1832)
Early Piano Sonatas Vol. 3
Susan Alexander-Max, Piano

1

4731326952

7 5

8.572325

CLEMENTI, Muzio (1752-1832)
Gradus ad Parnassum, Vol. 1
Alessandro Marangoni, Piano

1H

47313"04757"

7 4

1H

||473 3123257

7 4

8.572326

CLEMENTI, Muzio (1752-1832)
Gradus ad Parnassum, Vol. 2
Alessandro Marangoni, Piano

||473

(o E—
N
(45
N
(o2}
J

7 3

22

NAXOS



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS
Mo [NEW|
CLEMENTI 8.572327
3 *3 | CLEMENTI, Muzio (1752-1832)

Gradus ad Parnassum, Vol. 3
Alessandro Marangoni, Piano

||473 3123277

7 2
Muzio m
) CLEMENTI 8.572328
Gradus ad Parnassum *4 | o) EMENTI, Muzio (1752-1832)

Alessandro Marangoni, Piano

= Ty Gradus ad Parnassum, Vol. 4
‘ S Alessandro Marangoni, Piano

||47313H23287||H1

CLEMENTI 8.550452

FiRa A CLEMENTI, Muzio (1752-1832)
Piano Music (Selection)

Balasz Szokolay, Piano

7

= 7'1130099"54522" "8
|- P 8.557453
e CLEMENTI, Muzio (1752-1832)
Opp. 34,41 & 50 Piano Sonatas Op. 34 No. 2 » Op. 50 No. 1 * Op. 41

Tanya Bannister, Piano

h U

47313"24532

8.563500

Phacouns PR CLEMENTI, Muzio (1752-1832)

Piano Sonatas, Op. 40

Piano Sonatas Op. 40, Nos. 1-3
Pietro De Maria, Piano

7 7

23



NAXOS

T | 8554144
_CRUSELL ) CRUSELL, Bernhard Henrik (1775-1838)

IOIN .oy OO Clarinet Concertos Nos. 1,2 & 3

Per Billman, Clarinet / Uppsala CO / Gérard Korsten

I36943H41 44211l

6

Khkos s 8.554273

DANZI, Franz (1763-1826)

Bassoon Concertos Nos. 1 & 2 + G minor * C major
— Albrecht Holder, Bassoon / Neubrandenburger Philharmonie
Concertos Nicolas Pasquet

Franz
DANZI

S‘HIS H 2‘ HL

6943'4273

8.553076

DANZI, Franz (1763-1826)

Wind Quintets Op. 56, Nos. 1-3
Wind Sextet in E flat

Michael Thompson Wind Quintet

30099 40762| 5
8.563570

DANZI, Franz (1763-1826)

Wind Quintets Op. 67, Nos. 1-3

Sonata for Horn and Piano Op. 28

Philip Fowke, Piano / Michael Thompson Wind Quintet

7

8.554694

DANZI, Franz (1763-1826)

Wind Quintets Op. 68, Nos. 1-3

Sonata for Horn and Piano in E minor Op. 44
Philip Fowke, Piano / Michael Thompson Wind Quintet

30099"45702" "6

7

6 2

24



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS

T s 8.553622
HARP CONCERTOS DUSSEK, Jan Ladislav (1760-1812)
Dussek + Wagenseil « Krumpholtz Harp Sonata No. 2 op 34 Harp Concerto OP 15
(+KRUMPHOLZ / WAGENSEIL)
Roberta Alessandrini, Harp / Orchestra di Mantova
Vittorio Parisi

7

30099"46222"""8
r— = 8550761

""" Wi FIELD, John (1782-1837)

churnes and Soma Nocturnes Nos. 1-9 * Sonatas Op. 1, Nos. 1 & 2
Benjamin Frith, Piano

30099'57612' "3

7

8.550762

FIELD, John (1782-1837)

Nocturnes Nos. 10-18 * Sonata Op. 1/3
Benjamin Frith, Piano

30099"57622""2

7

8.553770

FIELD, John (1782-1837)

Piano Concertos Nos. 1 & 3

Benjamin Frith, Piano / Northern Sinfonia / David Haslam

30099 47702| 4

7

8.553771

FIELD, John (1782-1837)

Piano Concertos Nos. 2 & 4

Benjamin Frith, Piano / Northern Sinfonia / David Haslam

||30099H

7 3

25



T
NAXOS
Brhurhuutrdn®

w8 Romantic Piano Concertos  asm

Juhn
FIELD

= ; =
il Guitar Collection  wsu

NAXOS
8.554221
FIELD, John (1782-1837)
Piano Concertos Nos. 5 & 6
Benjamin Frith, Piano / Northern Sinfonia / David Haslam

36943742212

6 0

8.554560

GIULIANI, Mauro (1781-1829)

Duets for Flute & Guitar

Nora Shulman, Flute / Norbert Kraft, Guitar

|36943H45602 6

8.555284

GIULIANI, Mauro (1781-1829)
Guitar Music Vol. 1 - Variations
Ricardo Gallen, Guitar

6

8.555850

GIULIANI, Mauro (1781-1829)

Potpourris Nos.1 to 3 * Sonata Eroica * Variations
Marco Tamayo, Guitar

1

47313"562842

7 4

7114731358502
8.554750-51

GOSSEC, Frangois-Joseph (1734-1829)

Grande Messe des Morts * Symphonie a 17 parties [2 CDs]
Soloists / Gruppo Vocale Cantemus

Coro della Radio Svizzera / Orchestra della Svizzera

Wolf-Dieter Hauschild / Diego Fasolis

6 |36943H47502 7

26



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

i The

18" Century Symphony o0,

BECK

Flade Sunatm

Johann Nepomuk

HUMMEL
At the Opera

Madoka Inui, Piano

o
s

rhamn apormub.
HUMMEL

B Mlissa Solemnks

Te Deam

NAXOS

8.553790

GOSSEC, Frangois-Joseph (1734-1829)

Sinfonia in B flat major ¢ Sinfonia in G major (+ BECK)
Northern CO / Nicholas Ward

30099H47902 8

8.554280
HUMMEL, Johann Nepomuk (1778-1837)
Bassoon Concerto ¢ Introduction, Theme and Variations

Op. 102 for Oboe and Orchestra ¢ Clarinet Quartet

Claudio Gonella, Bassoon / Diego Dini-Clacci, Oboe / Fabrizio Meloni, Clarinet
Andrea Pecolo, Violin / Luca Ranieri, Viola / Mario Finotti, Cello
Orchestralnternazionale d’ltalia / Diego Dini-Ciacci

8.553473
HUMMEL, Johann Nepomuk (1778-1837)

Flute Sonatas (Op. 2, No. 2, Op. 50 & Op. 64)
Grand Rondeau Brillant for Flute and Piano Op. 126

Trio for Flute, Cello and Piano Op. 78
Lisa Daoust, Flute / Elizabeth Dolin, Cello / Carmen Picard, Piano

30099H44732 4

8.572736

HUMMEL, Johann Nepomuk (1778-1837)
Hummel at the Opera

Madoka Inui, Piano

H|| H27367H HG

7147318

8.557193

HUMMEL, Johann Nepomuk (1778-1837)

Missa Solemnis in C major * Te Deum

Patricia Wright, Soprano / Zan McKendree-Wright, Alto

Patrick Power, Tenor / David Griffiths, Bass / Donald Armstrong, Violin
Tower Voices New Zealand / New Zealand SO / Uwe Grodd

212

27



NAXOS

8.557845

HUMMEL, Johann Nepomuk (1778-1837)

Oberons Zauberhorn ¢ Variations Opp. 97 & 115
Le retour de Londres

Christopher Hinterhuber, Piano / Gévle SO / Uwe Grodd

|| “28

47313"28452

7 8

m Johann Nepomuk 8557836
HUMMEL HUMMEL, Johann Nepomuk (1778-1837)
T Phantasies Opp. 18, 123 & 124 « Rondo quasi fantasia Op. 19

La Contemplazione from Bagatelles Op. 107
“Recollections of Paganini”
Madoka Inui, Piano

| 1“ |

4731328362
m HUMMEL g;v 8550837
o Dl Comerts HUMMEL, Johann Nepomuk (1778-1837)
R _ Piano Concertos Opp. 85 & 89
Hae-won Chang, Piano / Budapest CO / Tamas Pal

7 0

Tamis Pl

||3 “

009958372

7 5

8.557694

HUMMEL, Johann Nepomuk (1778-1837)

Piano Quartet in G * Trio in F Op. 22 ¢ Trio in G Op. 35
Grande Sonate for Cello and Piano

Susan Alexander Max, Piano / Micaela Comberti & Simon Standage,
Violin / Jane Rogers, Viola / Pal Banda, Cello

47313"26942'

7 6

8.553296

HUMMEL, Johann Nepomuk (1778-1837)
Piano Sonatas Vol. 1 Opp. 13, 20 & 81
Hae Won Chang, Piano

||300

99“42962

7 7

28



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS

8.557595

HUMMEL, Johann Nepomuk (1778-1837)

Violin Concerto (Completed by G. Rose)
Concerto for Piano and Violin Op. 17

Alexander Trostianski, Violin / Polina Osetinskaya, Piano
Russian PO / Gregory Rose

LT,

|47 132595

8.570380

KREUTZER, Rodolphe (1766-1831)

Violin Concertos Nos. 17-19

Axel Strauss, Violin / San Francisco Conservatory Orchestra
Andrew Mogrelia

7

KREUTZER
Violin
Concertos
Nos. 17, 18 and 19

JININILLLI]
47313 77

7 0380

o iz 8.553178
At it KROMMER, Franz (1759-1831)
S Clarinet Concerto Op. 36

Concertos for Two Clarinets Opp. 35 & 91
Kalman Berkes, Kaori Tsutsui & Tomoko Takashima, Clarinets
Nicolaus Esterhazy Sinfonia / Kadlman Berkes

||30099 41782

7 2

8.553498

KROMMER, Franz (1759-1831)

Partitas for Wind Ensemble

Partitas Opp. 57, 71 & 78 « Marches Nos. 3,4 & 5
Budapest Wind Ensemble / Kalman Berkes

7 ||30099H44982 3

8.553868

KROMMER, Franz (1759-1831)
Partitas for Wind Ensemble
Michael Thompson Wind Ensemble

||30099H

Qo:
o
00
N

7 8

29



TR
NAXOS

Michac Thompson Wind Easeimble

NAXOS
—  8.554226
R e ™| KROMMER, Franz (1759-1831)
ol Partitas for Wind Ensemble Opp. 69, 76 and 79

Michael Thompson Wind Ensemble

6936943'42262

8.553303

KUHLAU, Friedrich (1786-1832)

Flute Quintets Nos. 1-3, Op. 51

Eyvind Rafn, Flute / Kim Sjegren, Violin / Bjarne Boye Rasmussen &
Georg Svendsen Andevsen, Viola / Lars Holm Johansen, Cello

||30099H43032

7

W <o 8.570220
Flute Trios KUHLAU, Friedrich (1786-1832)

Flute Trios Op. 13, Nos. 1-3 & Op. 86, No. 1
Grand Trio Op. 90
European Flute Trio

|| H 7H Hs

47313"0220

6

7

FEH  8.570709
KUHLAU, Friedrich (1786-1832)

Piano Sonatas Op. 20, Nos. 1-3 & Op. 59, Nos. 1-3
Jend Jandé, Piano

47313"07097

7 8

8.570710
KUHLAU, Friedrich (1786-1832)

Piano Sonatinas Op. 55 & Op. 88
Jené Jandé, Piano

||473

7 4

30



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS
w08 — o 8.555346
o UHLAY | 'KUHLAU, Friedrich (1786-1832)
Sonatas for Flute and Piano Op. 83, Nos. 1-3

Uwe Grodd, Flute / Matteo Napoli, Piano

7'W47! 3
1= R MAYR [NEW |
Aria ldllL'“(lIl Naxos 8.573065

Cornelin Horak, Soprano «
Simon \l wr Chorus
Franz H;

smus Michacl Allen, Tenor
Ensemble

MAYR, Johann Simon (1763-1845)

Arianna a Nasso

Cornelia Horak, Soprano / Thomas Michael Allen, Tenor
Simon Mayr Chorus and Ensemble / Franz Hauk

§

8.570927

MAYR, Johann Simon (1763-1845)

Concerto for Piccolo, Flute, Clarinet, Basset Horn and Orchestra in
D minor, “Concerto Bergamasco” * Keyboard Concerto in C major
Trio Concertante for 3 Violins and Orchestra in A minor

Natalie Schwaabe, Flute, Piccolo /Andrea Steinberg, Clarinet, Basset-horm /Antonio Spiller,

Yi Li, David van Dijk, Violin / Franz Hauk, Harpsichord / Bavarian Classical Players / Franz Hauk

47313"09277""2

8.570366-67

MAYR, Johann Simon (1763-1845)

David in spelunca Engaddi

(David in the Cave of Engedi (Oratorio)) [2 CDs]
Merit Ostermann, Mezzo-Soprano / Cornelia Horak, Soprano
Ai Ichihara, Soprano / Sibylla Duffe, Soprano

Simon Mayr Chorus and Ensemble / Franz Hauk

47313"03667"

MAYR

David in the
Cave of Engedi
(Oratorio)

Ostermann

L S HEW
‘ : 8.572492
MAYR, Johann Simon (1763-1845)
Gia trafitto (+PAER)
Cornelia Horak, Soprano / Vanessa Barkowski, Alto / Thomas Michael Allen,
Tenor / Jens Hamann, Bass / Simon Mayr Chorus and Ensemble / Franz Hauk

7'M147313 249

31



NAXOS

[NEW|

8.572719-20

MAYR, Johann Simon (1763-1845)

Il sagrifizio di Jefte (Sacred Oratorio)

Hrachuhi Bassénz, Soprano / Stefanie Iranyi, mezzo-soprano
Robert Sellier, Tenor / Jochen Kupfer, bass / Simon Mayr Chorus
and Ensemble / Directed from the harpsichord by Franz Hauk

7H|

47313127197
E MAYR mm| [EM

Gioas
0 8.572710-11
MAYR, Johann Simon (1763-1845)
Innalzamento al trono del giovane re Gioas [2CDs]
Andrea Lauren Brown, Soprano / Robert Sellier, Cornel Frey, Tenor
Andreas Burkhart, Bass / Franz Hauk, Harpsichord / Bavarian State
Opera Chorus / Simon Mayr Chorus and Ensemble / Franz Hauk

47313"27107

9

8.660198-99

MAYR, Johann Simon (1763-1845)

L’amor coniugale [2 CDs]

Cinzia Rizzone, Soprano / Francescantonio Bille, Tenor
Dariusz Machej, Bass / Wiirttemberg PO / Christopher Franklin

0099H01987

7 3

8.557958

MAYR, Johann Simon (1763-1845)

L’Armonia ¢ Cantata on the Death of Beethoven
Talia Or, Soprano / Altin Piriu, Tenor

Nikolay Borchev, Bass / Simon Mayr Choir

Ingolstadt Georgian CO / Franz Hauk

MAYR

L*Armonin
(Ehranantic Cantsin
Cantata for
the Death of
Beethoven

T
E MAYR R NEW|
SAlmtle 8.572721-22

MAYR, Johann Simon (1763-1845)

Samuele [2 CDs]

Andrea Lauren Brown, Susanne Bernhard, Soprano

Rainer Trost, Tenor / Jens Hamann, Bass / Simon Mayr Choir
Ingolstadt Georgian CO / Franz Hauk

47313"27217°

7 4

32



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS

8.570926
MAYR, Johann Simon (1763-1845)
Te Deum (+W.A. MOZART)
Priska Eser-Streit, Soprano / Merit Ostermann, Alto / Andreas Hirtreiter,
AR Tenor / J6rg Schneider, Tenor / Robert Merwald, Bass / Simon Mayr
| Choir/ Ingolstadt Georgian CO / Franz Hauk

1H

||473 3109267

MAYR
Te Deum

MOZART

Missa solemnis

7 3

™ MAYR 8.570752-53
The Marriage of Tobia MAYR, Johann Simon (1763-1845)

Tobia, o Tobiae matrimonium (Oratorio) [2 CDs]
Susanne Bernhard, Margriet Buchberger, Cornelia Horak, Stefanie Iranyi,
Soprano / Simon Mayr Chorus and Ensemble / Franz Hauk

4731307527

7

[NEW |

8.572357

MAXWELL DAVIES, Peter

Piano Concerto * Worldes Blis
Stott, Kathryn

47313"23577

7 3

8.555402

MEHUL, Etienne-Nicolas (1763-1817)
Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2

Rhenish PO / Jorge Rotter

Exicnne-Nicolas
“HUL

54022

8.554696

PLEYEL, Ignaz Joseph (1757-1831)
Sinfonias

Capella Istropolitana / Uwe Grodd

1

47313

7 8

m05 The 18 Century Symphony st
[

|3694 H 69 |H‘o

6 3146962

33



NAXOS

8.557496

PLEYEL, Ignaz Joseph (1757-1831)
String Quartets Op. 2, Nos. 1 -3
Enso Quartet

47313"24962

7 6

8.557497

PLEYEL, Ignaz Joseph (1757-1831)
String Quartets Op. 2, Nos. 4 - 6
Enso Quartet

7'147313"24972

[NEW|

8.572550

PLEYEL, Ignaz Joseph (1757-1831)

Symphonies in B flat major and in G major

Flute Concerto

Patrick Gallois, Flute / Sinfonia Finlandia Jyvéskylé / Patrick Gallois

47313"25507"

7 8

8.570320

PLEYEL, Ignaz Joseph (1757-1831)

Symphonies Concertantes

Violin Concerto in D major

David Perry, Isabella Lippi, Violin / Victoria Chiang, Viola
Baltimore CO / Markand Thakar

||4731 3H03207 |

7 5

w50 8.554228

usitinC - umeior e | REICHA, Antoine (1770-1836)
Michael Thompson Wind Quintet Wind Quintets Vol. 1

Michael Thompson Wind Quintet

©:;
A,
[r——
IS
:
N:
00
N

(O —
O) m—

6 3

34



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

F Antoine 556
it REICHA o

Wind Quintets
Op. 88, No. 2 & Op. 100, No. 5

Michael Thompson Wind Quintet

REICHA
Wind Quintets
O, B8, Mo, § il Q. 91, N |
Sbichaet Thempsen Wind Quinice

Naxps BEETHOVEN

Clarinet Op. 3

John Hi field, Flute
ron Boyd. i {2 i

8.550432

REICHA, Antoine (1770-1836)
Wind Quintets Vol. 2
Michael Thompson Wind Quintet

30099"54322

7 4

8.553528

REICHA, Antoine (1770-1836)
Wind Quintets Vol. 3
Michael Thompson Wind Quintet

30099"45282

7 3

8.554227

REICHA, Antoine (1770-1836)
Wind Quintets Vol. 4
Michael Thompson Wind Quintet

42272

36943

6 4

8.553389

RIES, Ferdinand (1784-1838)

Clarinet Trio Op. 28 (+BEETHOVEN)
Jiirgen Demmler, Clarinet / Markus Tillier, Cello
Peter Grabinger, Piano

i

0099"43892

7 6

8.570330

RIES, Ferdinand (1784-1838)

Flute Quartets Op. 145, Nos. 1 -3

John Herrick Littlefield, Flute / Yari Bond, Cello
Aaron Boyd, Violin / Ah Ling Neu, Viola

| 1

47313"03307

7 2

35

NAXOS



NAXOS

8.572038

RIES, Ferdinand (1784-1838)

Music for Flute and Piano

Uwe Grodd, Flute / Matteo Napoli, Piano

7'W147313"20387'

8.557638

RIES, Ferdinand (1784-1838)

Piano Concertos, Vol. 1

Christopher Hinterhuber, Piano / NZSO / Uwe Grodd

1“ |

||473 326382

7 0

8.557844

RIES, Ferdinand (1784-1838)

Piano Concertos, Vol. 2

Christopher Hinterhuber, Piano / Gévle SO / Uwe Grodd

8.570440

RIES, Ferdinand (1784-1838)

Piano Concertos, Vol. 3

Christopher Hinterhuber, Piano

Royal Liverpool Philharmonic / Uwe Grodd

47313"04407"

1 |

7'W47313"28442%"9

7 8

™ i 8.572088
, RIES RIES, Ferdinand (1784-1838)
Piano Concertos, Vol. 4
Christopher Hinterhuber, Piano / Bournemouth SO / Uwe Grodd

7'W147313"20887

36



- I

Piano Concertos

H Ferdinand
RIES

Piano Sonatas and Sonatinas » 1

Susan Kagan, Piano

H Ferdinand
RIES
Piano Sonatas and Sonatinas « 2

Susan Kagan, Piano

H Ferdinand

RIES
Piano Sonatas and Sonatinas « 3
Susan Kagan, Piano

RIES
Piano Sonatas and Sonatinas « 4
Susan Kagan, Piano

BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS
(NEW|

8.572742

RIES, Ferdinand (1784-1838)

Piano Concertos, Vol. 5

Christopher Hinterhuber, Piano / New Zealand SO / Uwe Grodd

7'W47313"2

8.570796

RIES, Ferdinand (1784-1838)

Piano Sonatas and Sonatinas (Complete), Vol. 1
Susan Kagan, Piano

8.570743

RIES, Ferdinand (1784-1838)

Piano Sonatas and Sonatinas (Complete), Vol. 2
Susan Kagan, Piano

pre——

~
J
!
!

7

O
J
!
o’
J

4

731 3‘ 0743772

8.572204

RIES, Ferdinand (1784-1838)

Piano Sonatas and Sonatinas (Complete), Vol. 3
Susan Kagan, Piano

8.572299

RIES, Ferdinand (1784-1838)

Piano Sonatas and Sonatinas (Complete), Vol. 4
Susan Kagan, Piano

pre——

~
J
!
!

7

N
N
!
!
<

0

37



Piano Sonatas and Sonatinas * 5

Ferdinand

Susan Kagan, Piano

Pierre
RODE

12 Etudes

for Violin Solo
Duos

for 2 Violins

Nicolas Koeckert
Rudolf Koeckert
Violins

Pierre

RODE

24 Caprices
for
Solo Violin

Axel Strauss,
Violin

Pierre
RODE

Violin
Concertos
Nos.3,4and 6
Friedemann
Eichhorn, Violin
Jena Philharmonic
Orchestra

Nicolids Pasquet
WonLn Presuine
RECORDINGS

Pierre
RODE

Violin Concertos [
Nos. 7,10 and 13 |}

Friedemann Eichhorn, |
Violin

South West German
Radio Orchestra,
Kaiserstautern

Nicolis Pasquet

NAXOS
8.572300
RIES, Ferdinand (1784-1838)
Piano Sonatas and Sonatinas (Complete), Vol. 5

Piano Sonatas Opp. 114 & 176, WoO 11
Susan Kagan, Piano

| 47313“230 ‘l“s

07"
8.572604
RODE, Pierre (1774-1830)
12 Etudes * 3 Duos
Nicolas Koeckert, Rudolf Koeckert, Violin

| 1

8.570958

RODE, Pierre (1774-1830)

24 Caprices en Formes d’Etudes
Axel Strauss, Violin

7

473

3“26047

7 8

3 3“0 87||“2

|47 13095

8.570767

RODE, Pierre (1774-1830)

Violin Concertos Nos. 3,4 & 6

Friedemann Eichhorn, Violin / Jena PO / Nicolas Pasquet

7

| 4731 3“07677"“2

8.570469

RODE, Pierre (1774-1830)

Violin Concertos Nos. 7, 10 & 13

Friedemann Eichhorn, Violin

South West German Radio Kaiserslautern / Nicolas Pasquet

7

pre——

S
J
!
!
!
A
oY’
©!
<

7 3

38



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS
E Laureate Series » Viola 8.572010
ROLLA, Alessandro (1757-1841)
Sommtes Viola Sonatas Nos. 1-3  Duetto No. 1 * 3 Esercizi
s Liza Ferschtman, Violin / Jennifer Stumm, Viola
rrr Connie Shih, Piano

Viola Sonatas
Duetto for Viola
auul Violin

E:

o | 8.554765

‘ ROMBERG, Andreas Jakob (1767-1821)

Flute Quintets Op. 41, Nos. 1-3

Vladislav Brunner, Flute / Viktor Simcisko, Violin / Milan Telecky, Viola
Jan Cut, Viola / Juraj Alexander, Cello

IS

6943“47652I

Violin

Amires Jk
L} ROMBERG

6 9

8.554838

SALIERI, Antonio (1750-1825)
Overtures

Slovak RSO / Michael Dittrich

6 36943“48382"“4

Rixoh SCHUBERT e 8.550658
P Loy bl D SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Adagio and Rondo Concertante
Piano Quintet “Trout”
Jend Jandé, Piano / Kodaly Quartet / Istvan Téth

H Franz Anton 85721 87
Dot LORFMEISTER | «| SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
SCHUBERT Arpeggione Sonata (+HOFFMEISTER)

Norbert Duka, Double Bass / Phillip Moll, Piano

E ala
\! rtin Ostertag, Cello » Phillip Mall, I"lnm-

pre——

S
J
!
!
N
e
o
J
<

7 6

39



SCHUBERT s
Arpegglone Sonata, D, 821
SCHUMANN
Pantaleslcke « Sicks i Volksion
Adagio and Allegro

SCHUBERT

Complete Dvertures
'

Schubert

DEUTSCHE
i)l’..ll\llll Il -EDITION = 1

Winterreise

NAXOS

8.550654

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Arpeggione Sonata (+SCHUMANN)
Maria Kliegel / Kristin Merscher

7"1130099"5

NBDO0019

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Complete Overtures [Blu-ray Audio]
Prague Sinfonia / Christian Benda

7"%30099 00196
8.503801
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Complete Schubert Lieder [38CD Box Set]
Various Artists

9“3801 4|

3009

8.554471

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 1
Roman Trekel, Baritone / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

7 0

|36943“4471 2

6 3

8.554663

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 2

Michael Volle, Baritone / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano / Sjén Scott, Horn

40



o DEUTSCHE
HAX0% SCHUBERT-LIED-EDITION -3 2

DEUTSCHE !
SCHUBERT-LIED-EDITION = 4

SCHUBERT
Mayrhofer-Lieder, Vol. 1

ST DEUTSCHE
P48 SCHUBERT-LIED-EDITION - § !

SCHUBERT
Die schine Miillerin

Christian Eae, Tenor » Ulrich Eiseulobe, Plaes

HAXDS

DEUTSCHE
SCHUBERT-LIED-EDITION - 6 !-

“HE
EDITION *7 l

BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

8.554665

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 3
Ulf Béstlein, Baritone / Stefan Laux, Piano

8.554738

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 4
Cornelius Hauptmann, Bass / Stefan Laux, Piano

8.554664

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 5
Christian Elsner, Tenor / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

6

!
[o2]
O:
S
!
N
o
oY’
Oy,
N

0

6

!
[o2]
O:
S
!
A
J
:
00
N

5

I36943‘ "“1

6 46642

8.554740

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 6
Martin Bruns, Baritone / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

36943“47402

6 0

8.554795
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 7

Ruth Ziesak, Soprano / Roman Trekel, Baritone
Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

IS

6943 47952|

6 0

41



TR
NAXOS

(,“il N8 a

— DEUTSCHE
MAX  SCHUBERT-LIED-EDITION
SCHUBERT

Schiller-Lieder, Vol. 2

e wprana

8.554741

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 8

Regina Jakobi, Mezzo-soprano / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

36943"47412'

6 9

8.554799

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 9
Markus Eiche, Baritone / Jens Fuhr, Piano

47992

I3

6943

6 6

8.554796

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 10
Christoph Genz, Tenor / Wolfram Rieger, Piano

36943"47962'

6 9

8.555780

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 11
Hanno Miiller-Brachmann, Bass-Baritone
Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

3 3“5 8i H“S

|47 13"57802'

8.554739

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 12

Christiane Iven, Mezzo-soprano / Burkhard Kehring, Piano

7

6

!
o}
©:
s
!
i
N
(%)
©!
N:

4

42

NAXOS



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS
BB cunstinnmmo-n @ | 8554666
SCHURERT SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
JECosttio Ebeis 1 < N Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 13

L LT 1
harbilen

Ruth Ziesak, Soprano / Christian Elsner, Tenor
Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

|36943H |

46662

6 9

8.557026-27

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 14

Maya Boog, Soprano / Wolf Matthias Friderich, Bass-Baritone
Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

|1‘ ||

7 1

47313120262
8.557171

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 15
Brigitte Geller, Soprano / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

1

47313

21712

7 0

8.554667

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 16
Johannes Kalpers, Tenor / Burkhard Kehrin, Piano

I3694 H 66 HHB

6 346672

8.557172

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 17
Detlef Roth, Baritone / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

473

21 722|

13

7 9

43



NAXOS

8.557369-70

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 18
Lothar Odinius, Tenor / Maya Boog, Soprano
Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

47313"23692

7 3

B scmurrtinnrvmos.n B 8.557371-72

SCHUBERT SCHUBERT, Franz (1 7971 828)
Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 19
Marcus Ullmann, Tenor / Thomas Bauer, Baritone
Simone Nold, Soprano / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

1H

||473 3'23712"""8

7

8.557568

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 20

Wolfgang Holzmair, Baritone / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Fortepiano

7'W147313"25682

8.557569

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 21

Birgid Steinberger, Soprano / Wolfgang Holzmair, Baritone
Ulrich Eisenlohr, Fortepiano

I
8.557373
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 22

Lydia Teuscher / Marcus Ullmann, Tenor / Thomas Bauer, Baritone
Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

47313 23732H HG

7 1

7

44



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS

B o oo @ 8557833

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 23
Daniela Sindram, Mezzo-soprano / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

7'147313"28332

B som lu.xl:l.il.lll::l..]l.‘\‘;;nu.\-:a 2 8.554797
SCHUBERT SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Romantic Poets, Vol. 1 Deutsche Schubert Lied Edltlon VOI 24
Julia Borchert, Soprana » Ulrich Eisentobr, Plano Julia Borchert, Soprano / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

|36943H47972

6 8

8.557831

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 25
Markus Schéfer, Tenor / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

7'W147313"28312

8.557832

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 26
Sibylla Rubens, Soprano / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

1H

||473 3 28322| 4

7

8.570067

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 27
Florian Boesch, Baritone / Burkhard Kehring, Piano

||47313H00677|‘H9

7

45



Rainer Trost, Tenor » Ulrich

UBERT-LIED- :
SCHUBERT

Schubert's Friends, Vol. 3

1E
DITION * 28 l

Ebsentohr, Plano

IUBERT-LIED-EDITION » 30
SCHUBERT

Pocts of Sensibility, Yol. 6

pimon-y &

SCHUBERT

Sturm und Drang Poets
v, Eograms i Wolll, B

8.557567

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 28
Rainer Trost, Tenor / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

47313"25672

7 3

8.570838

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 29
Ferdinand von Bothmer, Tenor / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

1“ |

||473 308387

7 9

8.570480

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 30
Jan Kobow, Tenor / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

47313"04807"

7 6
8.572036
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 31

NAXOS

Melzer, Soprano / Wolff, Bass-Baritone / Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

||4731 3H20367

8.570961
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 32
Various Artist

7 3

7"147313"09617

46



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS

B SoyunERTLED-EDITION -3 B 8.570962

SCHUBERT SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

St Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 33
Various Artists

7'147313"09627

8.572110

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 34
Various Artists

||4731 3H21 107

B .\1m|u:nl:l-'i‘.|:|\=l-}lzlsl;i'l on-s & 8.572322
SCHUBERT SCHUBERT, Franz (1 797_-1 828) N
Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 35

7 4

Sibylla Rubens, Soprano / Detlef Roth, Baritone / Reto Kuppel and
Peter Riehm, Violins / Daniel Grosgurin, Cello / Uta Jungwirth, Harp
Ulrich Eisenlohr, Piano

47313"23227"

7

| 8.550260

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Impromptus D. 899 & D. 935
Jend Jando, Piano

||30099H52602|

9

[E50 ecrdimg| g Tioa: 5914~ | 7

== SCHUBERT sl 8.550476
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Lieder (Selections)
Tamara Takacs, Mezzo-Soprano / Jen6 Jandé, Piano

3009954762

HL

7

47



-@ SCHUBERT

Mass in C major » Mass in G major

B SCHUBERT
Mass No. 5 » Magnificat
Ionmiortal Bach Ensemble
Leipriger Kammicrorchester
Morten Schuld-Jensen

SCHUBERT
Mass in E flat major
Stabat Mater

wdprzlger Kammerorchester

E SCHUBERT

Masses Nos. 1 and 3

NAXOS

8.553113

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Lieder (Selections)

Lynda Russell, Soprano / Peter Hill, Piano

||30099H41 132

7 | 5
8.570764

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Mass in G major * Mass in C major * German Mass
Immortal Bach Ensemble / Leipzig CO / Morten Schuldt-Jensen

7047313107647

8.572114

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Mass No. 5 in A flat major, D. 678

Magnificat in C major, D. 486

Trine Wilsberg Lund, Soprano / Bettina Ranch, Alto / Min Woo Lim, Tenor
Dominik Kéniger, Bass / Immortal Bach Ensemble / Leipzig CO

Morten Schuldt-Jensen

i
8.570381
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Mass No. 6 * Stabat Mater
Immortal Bach Ensemble / Leipzig CO / Morten Schuldt-Jensen

7 0

7'147313"03817

8.572279

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Masses Nos. 1 in F major & 3 in B-flat major

Trine Wilsberg Lund, Dorothea Craxton, Soprano / Bettina Ranch, Alto

Min Woo Lim, Andreas Karasiak, Tenor / Assaf Levitin, Bass Immortal
Bach Ensemble / Leipzig CO / Morten Schuldt-Jensen

1H

||473 3122797

7 6

48



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

SCHUBERT
Moments Musicaux
Three Piano Pieces D. 946
Dire Klavierstiscke « Trois Piéces pour plano

Jenis Jandd, Piano

[5 erweding Piing: i 5741

E SCHUBERT
Music for Flute and Piano
Sonata in A minor *Arpeggione’

i Trocks

Six Schubert Songs » Variations on Trockne Blumen
Uwe Grodd, Flute + Matteo Napoli, Piano

H SCHUBERT
Con_lp Overtures+ 1 :

H SCHUBERT
Complete Overtures » 2
Rosamunde * The Twin Brothers

Fierabras + The Conspirat

e Cons s
Prague Sinfonia = Christian Benda

NAXOS
8.550259
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Moments Musicaux ¢ Allegretto * Three Piano Pieces
Jené Jando, Piano

0099"52592

7 3

8.570754

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Music for Flute and Piano

Uwe Grodd, Flute / Matteo Napoli, Piano

|| “o “ “8

7'W47313'07547

8.550389

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Octets D. 72 & D. 803
Schubert Ensemble, Budapest

7 ||30099“5 8!

3892

3

8.570328

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Overtures (Complete), Vol. 1
Prague Sinfonia / Christian Benda

747313 oszau‘ HL

8.570329

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Overtures (Complete), Vol. 2
Prague Sinfonia / Christian Benda

||473

7 6

49



T
NAXOS
Brhurhuutrdn®

SCHUBERT

Piano Sonatas

Nos. 2,3 and 6
Gottlieb Wallisch, Piano

8.557639

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Piano Sonatas D. 279, D. 459 & D. 557
Gottlieb Wallisch, Piano

||4 1 H |HL

7"M47313"26392

8.550846

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Piano Sonatas D. 537 & D. 664
Wanderer-Fantasie D. 760
Jené Jando, Piano

i,
8.557189
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Piano Sonatas D. 557, D. 567 (incomplete),

D. 613/612 (fragment) & D. 625/505 (fragment)
Gottlieb Wallisch, Piano

|4 3 8 |HL

7'W147313'21892

=] 8550730

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Piano Sonatas D. 784 & D. 894
Jend Jando

7H|| H 02‘ HL

30099573

8.554470

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Piano Sonatas D. 840 & D. 959
Jend Jando

6 4

50

NAXOS



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

EAXOS

SCHUBERT

SCHUBERT [}

Piano Sonatas
Nos. 4 and 13

Wanderer
Fantasy

Eldar Nebolsin, Piano

8.553099

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Piano Sonatas D. 845 & D. 568
Jend Jando, Piano

30099"40992

7 6
8.554382
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Piano Sonatas D. 850 “Gasteiner Sonate” & D. 575
Jendé Jando

|36943H43822|

8.550475

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Piano Sonatas D. 958 & D. 960
Jend Jando

6 0

||30 H |HL

099"564752

7

8.572459
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Piano Sonatas Nos. 4 & 13

- Fantasy in C major, D. 760, ‘Wandererfantasie’
Bt Eldar Nebolsin, Piano

1H |

||473 3124597

7 0
8.555997
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Piano Transcriptions

Antti Siirala, Piano

7H||4 3H59972||H1

731

51

NAXOS



T
NAXOS
Brhurhuutrdn®

o
NAXDS

SCHUBERT
Piano Trios
D398+ D, 28

Stuttgart Plano Trio

-
==

15 rcordling [ Playing Tiowe : $1°147

SCHUBERT
Piano Trio, D. 929
Sonatensatz, D. 28

Kungshacka Plano Trio

-

e 2

SCHUBERT
Piano Trios
D. 929+ . 897

Stuttgart Plano Trio

frrT

SCHUBERT
Piano Works for Four Hands
Lebcmairme, 11, 947

SCHUBERT

Pinno Works for Four Hands
713

8.550131

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Piano Trios D. 28 & D. 898
Stuttgart Piano Trio

30099"51312

7 8
8.555700
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Piano Trios D. 28 & D. 929
Kungsbacka Trio

1H

||473 3'57002'""7

7

8.550132

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Piano Trios D. 897 & D. 929
Stuttgart Piano Trio

||300 H HH7

7 99"51322

8.550555
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Piano Works for Four Hands Vol. 1

Jend Jando, llona Prunyi, Piano

7H|| OQQHS D

30 555 |
8.553441
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

4

Piano Works for Four Hands Vol. 2

Jend Jando, Zsuzsa Kollar, Piano

3009944412

7 5

52

NAXOS



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

SCHUBERT

Jend Jandd » Zsumsa Kollir

;AX05 SCHUBERT

Piano Works for Four Hands
Variations + Lebensstorme » Fantasy In F minor

P SCHUBERT emws

Pian:
Gra

8.554513

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Piano Works for Four Hands Vol. 3
Jend Jando, Zsuzsa Kollar, Piano

|36 H H Hg

6 943'45132

8.555930

“"l SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Piano Works for Four Hands Vol. 4
Rico Gulda, Christopher Hinterhuber, Piano

1H

||473 3'59302" "6

7

8.570354

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Piano Works for Four Hands Vol. 5
Allan Schiller, John Humphreys, Piano

7'W147313"03547

[NEW |

8.572699

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Piano Works for Four Hands Vol. 6
John Humphreys, Robert Markham, Piano

1H

||473 3'26997" "6

7

8.554148

1 SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Rondeau brillant D. 895 « Duo Sonata D. 574
Fantasy D. 934
Adele Anthony, Violin / Jonathan Feldman, Piano

36943"41482

6 8

53

NAXOS



SCHUBERT

660

Complete String Quartets
t No. | = Quartet No. 4 + Quartet No. §

i

SCHUBERT
String Quartets (Complete) Vol. 3
Na, 9in G minor * No. 7 in D) major
maj

fem

SCHUBERT
String Quartets (Complete)

NAXOS
8.555921
SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
String Quartets Nos. 1,4 & 8
Kodaly Quartet

47313"569212

7 8

8.557107

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
String Quartets Nos. 2, 6 & 11
Kodaly Quartet

1“

||473 3'21 072| 5

7

8.550592

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
String Quartets Nos. 3,7 & 9
Kodaly Quartet

||300 “

99 55922| 5

7

8.557126

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

String Quartet No. 5 » Quartettsatz « 5 Minuets and 6 Trios D. 89
Overture in C minor D. 8 ¢ String Trio in B flat major

Kodaly Quartet

||4731 3“21 262|

7 0

| 8.550591

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
String Quartets Nos. 10 & 13
Kodaly Quartet

3009955912

7 6

54



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS

8.550590

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

String Quartets No. 14 “Death and the Maiden” &
Quartettsatz

Kodaly Quartet

30099"55902

7 7

B crmime =] 8.557125
i SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Ry String Quartet No. 15

Five German Dances and Seven Trios with Coda

Kodaly Quartet

||473 3121252

Complete S

7 1

L SCHUBERT 8.550388
String Quintet in C Major, D. 956 SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
String Trio in B Flat Major, D, 581 - - - -
e String Quintet D. 956 ¢ String Trio D. 581

Ensemble Villa Musica

||300 H ‘|H4

7 99"53882

SCHURERT i) 8.505032
Symplionies (Complei) SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
e L Symphonies (Complete) [5 CDs]
L panalbo — Failoni Orchestra / Slovak PO / Michael Halasz

3009915322

7 5

= | 8553093
SCHUBERT SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
NS/ Rt oo S Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2

ol O Failoni Orchestra / Michael Halasz

0099H40932

3

7 2

55



T
NAXOS
Brhurhuutrdn®

SCHUBERT

Symphonies
No. 3, 1. 200 + No. 6, D. 589

SCHUBERT

Desth and the Maiden
(String Quartet in ) minor adapted by Andy Stein)

HiE

(660]
fee

SCHUBERT
Symphony No. 8 ‘Unfinished"
-

Bikpy Tintner Memorial Edition Vol.2 220

Hl

\Hllll I‘Jlll

e
?.M

8.553094

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Symphony No. 3 * Symphony No. 6
Failoni Orchestra / Michael Halasz

30099 4

8.572051

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Symphony, “Death and the Maiden”
Symphony No. 8, “Unfinished”
Buffalo Philharmonic / JoAnn Falletta

8.553095

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Symphony No. 4 “Tragic” « Symphony in C major
Failoni Orchestra / Michael Halasz

30099"40952""0

8.550145

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Symphony No. 5 « Symphony No. 8 “Unfinished
Rosamunde (Ballet Music No. 2)

Slovak PO / Michael Halasz

30099H51 45211

8.557234

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Symphonies Nos. 8 “Unfinished” & 9 “Great”
Symphony Nova Scotia / Georg Tintner

7 |4731 3H22342‘ ‘ Ha

56

NAXOS



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS
[NEW|
e ’ 8.572939
' SCHUBERT SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
R Ul Symphonies Nos 8 &9

Slovak PO / Failoni Orchestra / Michael Halasz

H 97||H1

47313

= 855309
Hm:f“”\“‘,“]] = SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
T Great Symphony No. 9 “Great”
Failoni Orchestra / Michael Halasz

R
HH

30099H40962 9

8.570118
E SCI\{U]P:EETR ©u| SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)
Unfinished Sonatas
Gottlieb Wallisch, Piano

4731 3

=) 8.550420

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

Violin Sonatas (Sonatinas) D. 384, D. 385 & D. 408
Fantasy D. 934

Dong-Suk Kang / Pascal Devoyon

30099H54202 9

8.556666

SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

BEST OF SCHUBERT

Jend Jando, Leonard Hokanson, Piano / Villa Musica Ensemble
Mandelring Quartet / Slovak PO / Michael Halasz

7'1130099"66662" "6

o
i1 I

57



NAXOS
& BT 8.578099-101
A i SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

PIANO CLASSICS EASY-LISTENING PIANO CLASSICS - SCHUBERT [3 CDs]
Schubert. ) Various Artists

8.552215

e SCHUBERT, Franz (1797-1828)

NANEC| THE ROMANTIC SCHUBERT
| Various Artists

4731 H 7‘|H4

7'147313"8099

ACELEBRATION OF SCHUBERT'S
MOST REMANTIC MUSIC 7

L
8.553723
SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)

Fantaisie Opp. 10 & 12 « Deux Thémes
Varié et Douze Menuets Op. 11

John Holmaquist, Guitar

8

7 ||30099H47232 6

8.553342

SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)

Fantaisie pour Guitare Seule Op. 58

Fantaisie Elégiaque Op. 59 ¢ 25 Progressive Studies Op. 60
Nicholas Goluses, Guitar

30099 43422| 5
B  Guitar Collection 22 8.5563450
SOR SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)
Fantaisie Villageoise Op. 52 « Morceau de Concert Op. 54
Souvenirs d’une soirée a Berlin Op. 56
Six Valses et un galop Op. 57 * Fantaisie pour guitare seule

Adam Holzman, Guitar

3009944502

7

7 3

58



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS

¥ Guitar Collection

Divertissemen

)
SOR
Grandes Sonates, Opp. 22 and 25
i 1, Op. 23 + 8 Small Pleces, Op, 24

Adam Holenwan, Guitar

8.553340

SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)

Grande Sonate Op. 22 » Divertissement Op. 238
Petites Piéces Op. 24 - Grande Sonate Op. 25
Adam Holzman, Guitar

7 7

3009943402
8.553302

SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)
Guitar Duets (Complete), Vol. 1
Robert Kubica, Wilma van Berkel, Guitar

||30099H43022

7 7

8.553418

SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)

Guitar Duets (Complete), Vol. 2
Robert Kubica, Wilma van Berkel, Guitar

||30099H441 HH7

7 82

Guitar Collection e
SOR

8.553451

SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)

Introduction and Variations Opp. 26-28

Douze Etudes Op. 29 * Fantaisie et Varitions Brillantes Op. 30
Jeffrey McFadden, Guitar

||30099H4451 2||

7 2

H SOR

Guitar Collection

T

8.553986

SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)

Six Bagatelles, “Mes Ennuis” Op. 43
24 Piéces progressives Op. 44

Six Piéces, “Voyons si c’est ¢a” Op. 45
Jason Vieaux, Guitar

30099"49862'

7 3

59



NAXOS
8.553354
SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)
Six Divertimentos Op. 13 * Sonata “Gran Solo” Op. 14
Folies d’Espagne et un Menuet Op. 15a
Sonata seconda Op. 15b * Théme Variée Op. 15¢
Cinquiéme Fantasie Op. 16
Marc Teicholz, Guitar

30099"43542

8.554196

SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)

Six Divertimentos Opp. 1 & 2 * Théme Varié et un Menuet Op. 3
March from Cendrillon ¢ Fantasia Op. 4

Six Petites Piéces Op. 5

Norbert Kraft, Guitar

Iae 4! H 1 2‘|H5

943"4196

6

8.554197

SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)

Six Waltzes Opp. 17 & 18 ¢ Air Varié WoO
Six Airs Op. 19 from The Magic Flute
Introduction et Théme Varié Op. 20
Sixieme Fantaisie: Les Adieux! Op. 21
Margarita Escarpa, Guitar

I
8.553341

SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)

Society Pieces Op. 33, Nos. 1to 3

24 Exercises Op. 35, Books | & Il
Steven Novacek, Guitar

30099434121 lg
8.553985

SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)

Souvenir d’Amitié Op. 46 * Six Petites Pieces Op. 47

6 4

7

Est-ce bien ¢a? Six Piéeces Op. 48 * Le Calme: Caprice Op. 50
A la Bonne Heure, Six Waltzes Op. 51 « Le Candeur: petite réverie
Jeffrey McFadden, Guitar

|30099H49852‘|H4

7

60



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS

Guitar Collection = 8.553722
SOR SOR, Fernando (1778-1839)
e, 0 i Pt e 8. Trois piéces de société Op. 36 * Sérénade Op. 37
Fantaisie Op. 40 * Six petites piéces Op. 42
Marc Teicholz, Guitar

30099"47222'""7

7

|| SOR 8.570502
I'welve Studies, Op. 6 SOR, Fernando (1778-1 839)
s 07 S Db 008 Twelve Studies Op. 6 « Fantasia No. 2, Op. 7

Six Divertimentos Op. 8
Goran Krivokapic, Guitar

||47313H05027

7 7

8.550688

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Clarinet Concertos Nos. 1 & 3 * Potpourri Op. 80
Ernst Ottensamer, Clarinet / Slovak State PO

Slovak RSO / Johannes Wildner

||30099H56882||H1

8.550689

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Clarinet Concertos Nos. 2 & 4

Fantasia and Variations Op. 81

Ernst Ottensamer, Clarinet / Slovak RSO / Johannes Wildner

||30099H56892|

8.555965

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)
Complete String Quintets Vol. 1
Danubius Quartet / Sandor Papp, Viola

7

7 0

H59652

7 2

61



SPOHR
String Quintet No. 7

SPOHR
Double Quartets
Nos. 1 and 2
Forde Ensemble

NAXOS
8.555966
SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)
Complete String Quintets Vol. 2
New Haydn Quartet / Sandor Papp, Viola

8.555967

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Complete String Quintets Vol. 3

Haydn Quartet, Budapest / Sandor Papp, Viola

4731 H 2||H1

7'"147313"5966.

||47313H59672|

8.555968

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Complete String Quintets Vol. 4
New Haydn Quartet / Attila Falvay, Violin
Sandor Papp, Viola / Tamas Varga, Cello

L,

|47313 59682

8.570840

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Concertantes Nos. 1 & 2 * Duet in G major,Op. 3, No. 3
Henning, Kraggerud, @yvind Bjora, Violin / Oslo Camerata
Barratt Due Chamber Orchestra / Stephan Barratt-Due

|
8.570963
SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Double String Quartets, Vol. 1
Forde Ensemble

7 0

7

7 4

|| H 7"”4

7'147313"0963

62



— =
Bl SPOHR e
Music for Violin and Harp Vol. 1
Sophic Langdan, violin * Hugh Webb, harp

SPOHR

Music for Violin and Harp Vol. 2
bl

SPOHR
Piano Trios

BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS

8.555364

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Music for Violin & Harp Vol. 1

Sophie Langdon, Violin / Hugh Webb, Harp / Susan Dorey, Cello

8.555365

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Music for Violin & Harp Vol. 2

Sophie Langdon, Violin / Hugh Webb, Harp / Alison Smart, Soprano
Roger Montgomery, Horn / Susan Dorey, Cello

M
8.553206

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Piano Trio Op. 119 ¢ Piano Quintet Op. 130
Hartley Piano Trio / Thelma Handy, Violin

Martin Outram, Viola

T
8.553205
SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Piano Trios Nos. 2 & 4
Hartley Piano Trio

1H |

47313"53642

7 9

7 8

7 4

8.553164

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)
Piano Trios Nos. 3 & 5
Hartley Piano Trio

30099 42052| 5

7

7 9

63



NAXOS

8.570528

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Violin Concertos Nos. 6, 8 & 11

Simone Lamsma, Violin / Sinfonia Finlandia / Patrick Gallois

4731 3H05287

8.555101

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Violin Concertos Nos. 7 & 12

Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Philharmonic CO / Libor Pesek

7 5

||4731 3H51 01 2||

8.553861

VIOTTI, Giovanni Battista (1755-1824)

Violin Concerto No. 23 * Sinfonie concertanti Nos. 1 & 2
Mauro Ranieri, Roberto Baraldi & Alberto Martini, Violins
Accademia dei Filarmonici / Aldo Sisillo

009948612

7 2

7

Fe ma | 8.550378

WEBER WEBER, Carl Maria von (1786-1826)
. Clarinet Concertos Nos. 1 & 2 « Concertino
Ernst Ottensamer, Clarinet / Slovak State PO
Johannes Wildner

NI
8.553122
WEBER, Carl Maria von (1786-1826)

Clarinet Quintet Op. 34 - Grand Duo Concertant Op. 48
Introduction, Theme and Variations

Variations Op. Posth & Op. 33
Kalman Berkes, Clarinet / Jeno Jandd, Piano / Auer Quartet

3009941222

7 7

7 3

64



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS

8.660142-43
k| WEBER, Carl Maria von (1786-1826)

| Die drei Pintos (The Three Pintos)
compl. Gustav Mahler [2 CDs]
Robert Holzer / Peter Furlong / Barbara Zechmeister / Sophie Marilley
Eric Shaw / Alessandro Svab / Wexford Festival Opera Chorus
NPO of Belarus / Paolo Arrivabeni

30099"61422

8.570296

WEBER, Carl Maria von (1786-1826)
Overtures

New Zealand SO / Antoni Wit

8.550959

WEBER, Carl Maria von (1786-1826)
Piano Concertos Nos. 1 and 2
Polacca Brillante « Konzertstiick
Benjamin Frith, Piano / RTE Sinfonietta
Prionnsias O Duinn

I
8.550988
WEBER, Carl Maria von (1786-1826)

Piano Works Vol. 1
Alexander Paley, Piano

47313H02967

7 9

7 6

8.550989

WEBER, Carl Maria von (1786-1826)
Piano Works Vol. 2

Alexander Paley, Piano

7 30099H59882 8

0099H59892

7 7

65



NAXOS

8.550990

WEBER, Carl Maria von (1786-1826)
Piano Works Vol. 3

Alexander Paley, Piano

8.553006

WEBER, Carl Maria von (1786-1826)
Piano Works Vol. 4

Alexander Paley, Piano

3009959902 '3

7

||30099H40062

7 6

8.553308

WEBER, Carl Maria von (1786-1826)
Piano Works Vol. 5

Alexander Paley, Piano

||30099H430 ||H1

7 82

m - e | 8550928
TR WEBER, Carl Maria von (1786-1826)
Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2

Dances and Marches from Die drei Pintos, Turandot & Silvana
Queensland PO / John Georgiadis

30099592821 s

8.556676

WEBER, Carl Maria von (1786-1826)
BEST OF WEBER

Various Artists

7

7 3

66



E GERMAN FLUTE
CONCERTOS
Petes

W AMudal Jouney 2@

BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS

8.570593

WINTER, Peter von (1754-1825)
Flute Concertos Nos.1 & 2
(+ LACHNER / ROSETTI)
Bruno Meier, Flute / Prague CO

| 1

2.110298

Musical Journeys — Music by Beethoven

FRANCE: Burgundy / Pays de la Loire / Franche-Comte
(NTSC)

473

7 3H05937| 9

| 4731 3“52985” “8

2.110299

Musical Journeys — Music by Beethoven

FRANCE: A Musical Visit to Paris, Versailles, Chantilly and
the Pays de la Loire (NTSC)

7

LT,

|47 1 95

2.110275
Musical Journeys — Music by Beethoven
ITALY: A Musical Tour of Siena, Pisa and Nervi (NTSC)

7

2.110236

Musical Journeys — Music by Beethoven

ITALY AND SWITZERLAND: Southern Tyrol and Ticino
(NTSC)

I

47313"52755'""7

7

4 3|| 2365||||8

7"47313"5

67



NAXOS

2.110248

Musical Journeys — Music by Beethoven

PARIS: The Seine, Les Tuileries, Opera, Sacre-Coeur,
The Louvre (NTSC)

Bruno Meier, Flute / Prague CO

| 4731 3“52485

2.110332
Musical Journeys — Music by Schubert
AUSTRIA: Viennese Vineyards

7 3

| 4731 3“53325"“1

2.110540

Musical Journeys — Music by Schubert

AUSTRIA AND ITALY: A Musical Tour of the Lienz Dolomites
(NTSC)

7

2.110242
Musical Journeys — Music by Schubert
SWITZERLAND: Mountains, Lakes, Waterfalls (NTSC)

I

47313'55405'""8

7

1 " 2425||||9

7M47313'5
2.110502
Musical Journeys — Music by Mozart, Beethoven, Schubert
‘,.{.IE.I.\H\!#& VIENNA: A Musical Tour of the City’s Past and Present
City's Past and Irum (NTSC)

4 3||55025|| ||8

714731

68



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

[T OPERA CLASSICS oo

SCHMOLL

MARCO POLO
8.223592-93
SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)
Peter Schmoll und seine Nachbarn
Various Artists

8.223251

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 1 (Nos. 27, 28)
New Budapest Quartet

3009935922

7 1

8.223252

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 2 (Nos. 29, 30)
New Budapest Quartet

30099"32512'""7

7

8.223253

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 3 (Nos. 1, 2, 5)
New Budapest Quartet

30099"32522" "6

7

8.223254

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 4 (Nos. 3, 4, 6)
New Budapest Quartet

30099 32532| 5

7

7 4

69



MARCO POLO
8.223255
SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)
String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 5 (Nos. 7, 8)
New Budapest Quartet

||30099H32552‘ HL

8.223256

7

I SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 6 (Nos. 15, 16)
New Budapest Quartet

32562

||30099

8.223257

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 7 (Nos. 11, 12)
New Budapest Quartet

7 2

8.223258

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 8 (Nos. 13, 14)
New Budapest Quartet

30099"32572

7 1

8.223259

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 9 (Nos. 20, 21)
New Budapest Quartet

7 30099H32582| 0

7 9

70



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

MARCO POLO
8.225306
SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)
String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 10 (Nos. 24, 25)
Moscow Philharmonic Concertino String Quartet

|3 H ‘M7

613694353062

8.225307

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 11 (Nos. 32, 34)
Moscow Philharmonic Concertino String Quartet

|36943H53072

6 6
8.225316
SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859))

String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 12 (Nos. 33, 35)
Moscow Dima Quartet

|3 H

6943"53162

L)
8.225315

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 13 (Nos. 9, 17)
Moscow Philharmonic Concertino String Quartet

36943"53152

6 5

8.225982

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 14 (Nos. 31, 36)
Moscow Philharmonic Concertino String Quartet

|3694

6 1

71



MARCO POLO
8.223600
SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)
String Quintet No. 7 * String Sextet Op. 140 * Potpourri
Attila Falvay, Violin / Sandor Papp, Viola / Tamas Varga, Cello
New Haydn Quartet

J0
8.223599
SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quintets Nos. 3 and 4
Sandor Papp, Viola / New Haydn Quartet

7 9

8.223598

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quintets Op. 106, No. 5 and Op. 129, No. 6
Sandor Papp, Viola / Budapest Haydn Quartet

30099 35992| 4

7

8.223597

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

String Quintets Op. 33, Nos. 1 and 2
Sandor Papp, Viola / Danubis Quartet

30099 35982| 5

7

8.223363

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)
Symphonies Nos. 1 and 5
Slovak State PO / Alfred Walter

30099"35972" "6

7

7 30099H33632|| 1

72



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

MARCO POLO
8.223454
SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)
Symphonies Nos. 2 and 9, ‘The Seasons’
Slovak State PO / Alfred Walter

8.223439

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)
Symphonies Nos. 3 and 6
Slovak State PO / Alfred Walter

30099345422

7

8.223432

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)
Symphonies Nos. 7 and 8
Slovak State PO / Alfred Walter

30099"34392' '3

7

8.223122

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Symphony No. 4 « Faust Overture * Jessonda Overture
Budapest SO / Alfred Walter

3009934322

7 0

8.223510

SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)

Violin Concertos Nos. 2 and 9

Christiane Edinger, Violin / Slovak RSO / Frank Cramer

30099"31222" "6

7

7 7

73



N MARCO POLO
8.220406
SPOHR, Louis (1784-1859)
Violin Concertos Nos. 7 and 12
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Capella Istropolitana / Libor Pesek

? Il 3.225279-80
WINTER, Peter von (1754-1825)
> Maometto
Various Artists

30099"24062

7 8

6 4

74



A

BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS-INDEX

ARRIAGA, J.C. String Quartets

B

BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.

Bagatelles and Dances Vol. 1-3

Bagatelles Opp. 33, 119 & 126

Cello Sonatas Nos. 1 & 2, Op. 5, Nos. 1 & 2 — Mozart and Handel Variations OP. 66, WoO 45 & WoO 46
Cello Sonatas Nos. 3-5, Op. 69 & Op. 102, Nos. 1-2

Clarinet Trio (after the Septet Op. 20), Op. 38 (+RIES)

The Creatures of Prometheus, Ballet Op. 43

Der glorreiche Augenblick, Op. 136 « Fantasia in C minor, Op. 80, “Choral Fantasy”

Diabelli Variations (Graf fortepiano & Steinway piano) [2 CDs]

Egmont, Op. 84 « Ah! perfido, Op. 65 « Marches

Fidelio Op. 72 [2 CDs]

Fidelio, Op. 72 (Highlights)

Great Classical Symphonies [10CD Box Set] Symphony Nos. 3, 5, 6, 8 & 9 (+MOZART / HAYDN)
Missa Solemnis

Médlinger Ténze » Contredanses « German Dances * Minuets

Music for Cello and Piano Vol. 1-3

Oboe Trio Op. 87 « Variations on La ci darem la mano’ from Mozart’s

Don Giovanni WoO 28 (+WRANITZKY)

BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.

Overtures Vol. 1-2

Piano and Wind Quintet Op. 16 (+MOZART)

Piano Concerto No. 1« Rondo

Piano Concerto No. 2 » Piano Concerto No. 5 “Emperor”

Piano Concertos Nos. 3 & 4

Piano Concertos Nos. 4 & 5 “Emperor”

Piano Quartets, WoO 36

Piano Sonatas Nos. 1-3 « Klaviersonaten « Sonates pour piano

Piano Sonatas Nos. 4, 13, 19, 20 & 22 « Klaviersonaten * Sonates pour piano

Piano Sonatas Nos. 5-7 & 25 « Klaviersonaten « Sonates pour piano

Piano Sonatas Nos. 8 “Pathétique”, 14 “Moonlight” & 23 “Appassionata”

Piano Sonatas Nos. 9, 10, 24, 27 & 28 * Klaviersonaten * Sonates pour piano

Piano Sonatas Nos. 11 & 29 “Hammerklavier” « Klaviersonaten « Sonates pour piano
Piano Sonatas Nos. 12, 16 & 18 « Klaviersonaten « Sonates pour piano

Piano Sonatas No. 17 “Tempest”, 21 “Waldstein” & 26 “Les Adieux”

Piano Sonatas Nos. 30-32 « Klaviersonaten « Sonates pour piano

Piano Sonatas Nos.33-35, “Kurfurstensonaten”; Piano Sonatinas in G major & F major, Piano Sonata

No. 15 “Pastoral” * Klaviersonaten * Sonates pour piano

BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.
BEETHOVEN, L.

Piano Trios Nos. 1 & 2, Op. 1, Nos. 1 & 2

Piano Trios No. 3 Op. 1, No. 3 * WoO 38 « Hess 48 « Variations Op. 44

Piano Trios Nos. 5 & 6, Op. 70, No. 1 “Ghost” & No. 2

Piano Trios Nos. 5 & 7, Op. 70, No. 1 “Ghost” & Op. 97 “Archduke”

Piano Trios, Vol. 1-4

Piano Trios, Vol. 4: Archduke Trio / Kakadu Variations / Allegretto, WoO 39

Piano Trios, Vol. 5: Archduke Piano Trio / Kakadu Variations

Piano Variations

Variations for Piano

Piano Variations Opp. 34 & 35 “Eroica”, WoO 70 & WoO 80

Septet Op. 20 * Quintet H. 19 « Sextet Op. 81b

String Quartets Nos. 1-2, Op. 18, Nos. 1-2

String Quartets Nos. 3-4, Op. 18, Nos. 3-4

String Quartets Nos. 5-6, Op. 18, Nos. 5-6

String Quartet No. 7, Op. 59, No. 1+ Op. 95 “Quartetto serioso”

String Quartet No. 8, Op. 59, No. 2 “Razumovsky” * String Quartet No. 10, Op. 74 “Harp”
String Quartet No. 9, Op. 59, No. 3 “Razumovsky” « String Quartet No. 12, Op. 127
String Quartet No. 13, Op. 130 « String Quartet Op.133 “Grosse Fuge”

String Quartet No. 14, Op. 131 « String Quartet No.16, Op. 135

String Quartet No. 15, Op. 132 « String Quartet H. 34 (transcription of Piano Sonata Op. 14, No. 1)
String Quintets Op. 1 No. 2, Op. 11 & Op. 17 (arrangements of string trios)

String Quintets, Opp. 29 & 104 « Fugue, Op. 137

String Trios, Vol. 1-2

Symphony No. 1+« Symphony No. 6 “Pastoral”

Symphony No. 2 « Symphony No. 5

Symphony No. 3 “Eroica” < Symphony No. 8

Symphony No. 4 « Symphony No. 7

Symphonies Nos. 5 & 6 “Pastoral”



TRTE
NAXOS
i

NAXOS-INDEX

BEETHOVEN, L. Symphony No. 9 “Choral”

BEETHOVEN, L. Triple Concerto Op. 56 « Violin Concerto (Piano Version)
BEETHOVEN, L. Violin Concerto Op. 61 (+MOZART)

BEETHOVEN, L. Violin Concerto Op. 61 * Romances Nos. 1 & 2
BEETHOVEN, L. Violin Sonatas Nos. 1-3, Op. 12, Nos. 1-3

BEETHOVEN, L. Violin Sonatas Nos. 4 & 10, Opp. 23 & 96 * Mozart Variations
BEETHOVEN, L. Violin Sonatas No. 5 “Spring” & No. 9 “Kreutzer”
BEETHOVEN, L. Violin Sonatas Nos. 6-8, Op. 30, Nos. 1-3

BEETHOVEN, L. ADAGIO BEETHOVEN

BEETHOVEN, L. BEST OF BEETHOVEN

BEETHOVEN, L. CHILL WITH BEETHOVEN

BEETHOVEN, L. EASY-LISTENING PIANO CLASSICS — BEETHOVEN [2 CDs]
BEETHOVEN, L. ETERNAL BEETHOVEN

BEETHOVEN, L. THE ROMANTIC BEETHOVEN

BEETHOVEN, L. THE VERY BEST OF BEETHOVEN [2 CDs]

BELLINI, V. Italian Songs

BELLINI, V. La Sonnambula [2 CDs]

BOMTEMPO, J.D. Symphony No. 1 Op. 11 « Symphony No. 2 in D

Cc

CAMBINI, G.M. Wind Quintets Nos. 1-3 (+BRICCIALDI)

CARULLI, F. Guitar and Piano Music, Vol. 1-2 (+ G. CARULLI)

CARULLI, F. Guitar Sonatas Op. 21, Nos. 2-3 & Op. 5

CHERUBINI, L. Requiem No. 1 in C minor for Chorus and Orchestra Marche funébre
CHERUBINI, L.Symphony in D major « Opera Overtures (Faniska  Lodoiska « Médée)
CLEMENTI, M. Early Piano Sonatas Vol. 1-3

CLEMENTI, M. Gradus ad Parnassum, Vol. 1-4

CLEMENTI, M. Piano Music (Selection)

CLEMENTI, M. Piano Sonatas Op. 34 No. 2 * Op. 50 No. 1« Op. 41

CLEMENTI, M. Piano Sonatas Op. 40, Nos. 1-3

CRUSELL, B.H. Clarinet Concertos Nos. 1, 2 & 3

D.

DANZI, F. Bassoon Concertos Nos. 1 & 2 + G minor « C major

DANZI, F. Wind Quintets Op. 56, Nos. 1-3 « Wind Sextet in E flat

DANZI, F. Wind Quintets Op. 67, Nos. 1-3 « Sonata for Horn and Piano Op. 28

DANZI, F. Wind Quintets Op. 68, Nos. 1-3 « Sonata for Horn and Piano in E minor Op. 44
DUSSEK, J.L. Harp Sonata No. 2 Op. 34 « Harp Concerto Op. 15 (+KRUMPHOLZ / WAGENSEIL)

F

FIELD, J. Nocturnes Nos. 1-9 « Sonatas Op. 1, Nos. 1 & 2
FIELD, J. Nocturnes Nos. 10-18 « Sonata Op. 1/3

FIELD, J. Piano Concertos Nos. 1 & 3

FIELD, J. Piano Concertos Nos. 2 & 4

FIELD, J. Piano Concertos Nos. 5 & 6

G

GIULIANI, M. Duets for Flute & Guitar

GIULIANI, M. Guitar Music Vol. 1 - Variations

GIULIANI, M. Potpourris Nos.1 to 3 « Sonata Eroica * Variations

GOSSEC, F.- J. Grande Messe des Morts « Symphonie a 17 parties [2 CDs]
GOSSEC, F.- J. Sinfonia in B flat major « Sinfonia in G major (+ BECK)

H

HUMMEL, J.N. Bassoon Concerto * Introduction, Theme and Variations Op. 102 for Oboe and Orchestra « Clarinet Quartet

HUMMEL, J.N Flute Sonatas (Op. 2, No. 2, Op. 50 & Op. 64) « Grand Rondeau Birillant for Flute and Piano Op. 126
Trio for Flute, Cello and Piano Op. 78

HUMMEL, J.N Hummel at the Opera

HUMMEL, J.N Missa Solemnis in C major « Te Deum

HUMMEL, J.N Oberons Zauberhorn  Variations Opp. 97 & 115 « Le retour de Londres

HUMMEL, J.N Phantasies Opp. 18, 123 & 124 « Rondo quasi fantasia Op. 19
La Contemplazione from Bagatelles Op. 107 « “Recollections of Paganini”

HUMMEL, J.N Piano Concertos Opp. 85 & 89

HUMMEL, J.N Piano Quartet in G « Trio in F Op. 22 « Trio in G Op. 35 « Grande Sonate for Cello and Piano

HUMMEL, J.N Piano Sonatas Vol. 1 Opp. 13, 20 & 81

HUMMEL, J.N Violin Concerto (Completed by G. Rose) * Concerto for Piano and Violin Op. 17



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS-INDEX

K

KREUTZER, R. Violin Concertos Nos. 17-19

KROMMER, F. Clarinet Concerto Op. 36 « Concertos for Two Clarinets Opp. 35 & 91
KROMMER, F. Partitas for Wind Ensemble Partitas Opp. 57, 71 & 78 « Marches Nos. 3, 4 & 5
KROMMER, F. Partitas for Wind Ensemble

KROMMER, F. Partitas for Wind Ensemble Opp. 69, 76 and 79

KUHLAU, F. Flute Quintets Nos. 1-3, Op. 51

KUHLAU, F. Flute Trios Op. 13, Nos. 1-3 & Op. 86, No. 1 » Grand Trio Op. 90
KUHLAU, F. Piano Sonatas Op. 20, Nos. 1-3 & Op. 59, Nos. 1-3

KUHLAU, F. Piano Sonatinas Op. 55 & Op. 88

KUHLAU, F. Sonatas for Flute and Piano Op. 83, Nos. 1-3

M

MAYR, J.S. Arianna a Nasso

MAYR, J.S. Concerto for Piccolo, Flute, Clarinet, Basset Horn and Orchestra in D minor, “Concerto Bergamasco”
Keyboard Concerto in C major « Trio Concertante for 3 Violins and Orchestra in A minor

MAYR, J.S. David in spelunca Engaddi (David in the Cave of Engedi Oratorio)) [2 CDs]

MAYR, J.S. Gia trafitto (+PAER)

MAYR, J.S. Il sagrifizio di Jefte (Sacred Oratorio)

MAYR, J.S. Innalzamento al trono del giovane re Gioas [2CDs]

MAYR, J.S. L'amor coniugale [2 CDs]

MAYR, J.S. L’Armonia « Cantata on the Death of Beethoven

MAYR, J.S. Samuele [2 CDs]

MAYR, J.S. Te Deum (+W.A. MOZART)

MAYR, J.S. Tobia, o Tobiae matrimonium (Oratorio) [2 CDs]

MAXWELL DAVIES, P. Piano Concerto « Worldes Blis

MEHUL, E.-N. Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2

P
PLEYEL, I.J. Sinfonias

PLEYEL, I.J. String Quartets Op. 2, Nos. 1-3

PLEYEL, I.J. String Quartets Op. 2, Nos. 4 - 6

PLEYEL, I.J. Symphonies in B flat major and in G major * Flute Concerto
PLEYEL, I.J. Symphonies Concertantes * Violin Concerto in D major

R

REICHA, A. Wind Quintets Vol. 1-4

RIES, F. Clarinet Trio Op. 28 (+BEETHOVEN)

RIES, F. Flute Quartets Op. 145, Nos. 1 -3

RIES, F. Music for Flute and Piano

RIES, F. Piano Concertos, Vol. 1-5

RIES, F. Piano Sonatas and Sonatinas (Complete), Vol. 1-4
RIES, F. Piano Sonatas and Sonatinas (Complete), Vol. 5 « Piano Sonatas Opp. 114 & 176, WoO 11
RODE, P. 12 Etudes * 3 Duos

RODE, P. 24 Caprices en Formes d’Etudes

RODE, P. Violin Concertos Nos. 3, 4 & 6

RODE, P. Violin Concertos Nos. 7, 10 & 13

ROLLA, A. Viola Sonatas Nos. 1-3 « Duetto No. 1 « 3 Esercizi
ROMBERG, A. J. Flute Quintets Op. 41, Nos. 1-3

S

SALIERI, A. Overtures

SCHUBERT, F. Adagio and Rondo Concertante « Piano Quintet “Trout”
SCHUBERT, F. Arpeggione Sonata (+HOFFMEISTER)

SCHUBERT, F. Arpeggione Sonata (+SCHUMANN)

SCHUBERT, F. Complete Overtures [Blu-ray Audio]

SCHUBERT, F. Complete Schubert Lieder [38CD Box Set]
SCHUBERT, F. Deutsche Schubert Lied Edition Vol. 1-35
SCHUBERT, F. Impromptus D. 899 & D. 935

SCHUBERT, F. Lieder (Selections)

SCHUBERT, F. Lieder (Selections)

SCHUBERT, F. Mass in G major « Mass in C major «+ German Mass
SCHUBERT, F. Mass No. 5 in A flat major, D. 678 < Magnificat in C major, D. 486
SCHUBERT, F. Mass No. 6 « Stabat Mater

SCHUBERT, F. Masses Nos. 1 in F major & 3 in B-flat major
SCHUBERT, F. Moments Musicaux * Allegretto « Three Piano Pieces
SCHUBERT, F. Music for Flute and Piano



TRTE
NAXOS
i

NAXOS-INDEX

SCHUBERT, F. Octets D. 72 & D. 803
SCHUBERT, F. Overtures (Complete), Vol. 1-2
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Sonatas D. 279, D. 459 & D. 557
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Sonatas D. 537 & D. 664 « Wanderer-Fantasie D. 760
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Sonatas D. 557, D. 567 (incomplete), D. 613/612 (fragment) & D. 625/505 (fragment)
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Sonatas D. 784 & D. 894
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Sonatas D. 840 & D. 959
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Sonatas D. 845 & D. 568
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Sonatas D. 850 “Gasteiner Sonate” & D. 575
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Sonatas D. 958 & D. 960
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Sonatas Nos. 4 & 13 « Fantasy in C major, D. 760, ‘Wandererfantasie’
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Transcriptions
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Trios D. 28 & D. 898
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Trios D. 28 & D. 929
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Trios D. 897 & D. 929
SCHUBERT, F. Piano Works for Four Hands Vol. 1-6
SCHUBERT, F. Rondeau brillant D. 895 « Duo Sonata D. 574 « Fantasy D. 934
SCHUBERT, F. String Quartets Nos. 1, 4 & 8
SCHUBERT, F. String Quartets Nos. 2, 6 & 11
SCHUBERT, F. String Quartets Nos. 3, 7 & 9
SCHUBERT, F. String Quartet No. 5 « Quartettsatz « 5 Minuets and 6 Trios D. 89
Overture in C minor D. 8 « String Trio in B flat major
SCHUBERT, F. String Quartets Nos. 10 & 13
SCHUBERT, F. String Quartets No. 14 “Death and the Maiden” & Quartettsatz
SCHUBERT, F. String Quartet No. 15 « Five German Dances and Seven Trios with Coda
SCHUBERT, F. String Quintet D. 956 « String Trio D. 581
SCHUBERT, F. Symphonies (Complete) [5 CDs]
SCHUBERT, F. Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2
SCHUBERT, F. Symphony No. 3 « Symphony No. 6
SCHUBERT, F. Symphony, “Death and the Maiden” « Symphony No. 8, “Unfinished”
SCHUBERT, F. Symphony No. 4 “Tragic” « Symphony in C major
SCHUBERT, F. Symphony No. 5 « Symphony No. 8 “Unfinished + Rosamunde (Ballet Music No. 2)
SCHUBERT, F. Symphonies Nos. 8 “Unfinished” & 9 “Great”
SCHUBERT, F. Symphonies Nos. 8 & 9
SCHUBERT, F. Symphony No. 9 “Great”
SCHUBERT, F. Unfinished Sonatas
SCHUBERT, F. Violin Sonatas (Sonatinas) D. 384, D. 385 & D. 408 « Fantasy D. 934
SCHUBERT, F. BEST OF SCHUBERT
SCHUBERT, F. EASY-LISTENING PIANO CLASSICS — SCHUBERT [3 CDs]
SCHUBERT, F. THE ROMANTIC SCHUBERT
SOR, F. Fantaisie Opp. 10 & 12 « Deux Themes Varié et Douze Menuets Op. 11
SOR, F. Fantaisie pour Guitare Seule Op. 58  Fantaisie Elégiaque Op. 59 * 25 Progressive Studies Op. 60
SOR, F. Fantaisie Villageoise Op. 52 « Morceau de Concert Op. 54 « Souvenirs d’une soirée a Berlin Op. 56
Six Valses et un galop Op. 57 » Fantaisie pour guitare seule
SOR, F. Grande Sonate Op. 22 « Divertissement Op. 238 « Petites Pieces Op. 24 « Grande Sonate Op. 25
SOR, F. Guitar Duets (Complete), Vol. 1-2
SOR, F. Introduction and Variations Opp. 26-28 « Douze Etudes Op. 29 « Fantaisie et Varitions Brillantes Op. 30
SOR, F. Six Bagatelles, “Mes Ennuis” Op. 43 « 24 Pieces progressives Op. 44 « Six Pieces, “Voyons si c’est ¢a” Op. 45
SOR, F. Six Divertimentos Op. 13 * Sonata “Gran Solo” Op. 14 « Folies d’Espagne et un Menuet Op. 15a
Sonata seconda Op. 15b « Theme Variée Op. 15¢ « Cinquieme Fantasie Op. 16
SOR, F. Six Divertimentos Opp. 1 & 2 + Theme Varié et un Menuet Op. 3
March from Cendrillon « Fantasia Op. 4 « Six Petites Pieces Op. 5
SOR, F. Six Waltzes Opp. 17 & 18 + Air Varié WoO « Six Airs Op. 19 from The Magic Flute
Introduction et Theme Varié Op. 20 « Sixieme Fantaisie: Les Adieux! Op. 21
SOR, F. Society Pieces Op. 33, Nos. 1 to 3 « 24 Exercises Op. 35, Books | & I/
SOR, F. Souvenir d’Amitié Op. 46 « Six Petites Pieces Op. 47 « Est-ce bien ¢a? Six Pieces Op. 48
Le Calme: Caprice Op. 50 * A la Bonne Heure, Six Waltzes Op. 51 « Le Candeur: petite réverie
SOR, F. Trois pieces de société Op. 36 « Sérénade Op. 37 + Fantaisie Op. 40 * Six petites pieces Op. 42
SOR, F. Twelve Studies Op. 6 « Fantasia No. 2, Op. 7 * Six Divertimentos Op. 8
SPOHR, L. Clarinet Concertos Nos. 1 & 3« Potpourri Op. 80
SPOHR, L. Clarinet Concertos Nos. 2 & 4 « Fantasia and Variations Op. 81
SPOHR, L. Complete String Quintets Vol. 1-4
SPOHR, L. Concertantes Nos. 1 & 2 * Duet in G major,Op. 3, No. 3
SPOHR, L. Double String Quartets, Vol. 1
SPOHR, L. Music for Violin & Harp Vol. 1-2
SPOHR, L. Piano Trio Op. 119 * Piano Quintet Op. 130
SPOHR, L. Piano Trios Nos. 2 & 4



BEETHOVEN, SCHUBERT AND THEIR CONTEMPORARIES

NAXOS-INDEX

SPOHR, L. Piano Trios Nos. 3 & 5
SPOHR, L. Violin Concertos Nos. 6, 8 & 11
SPOHR, L. Violin Concertos Nos. 7 & 12

\'
VIOTTI, G. B. Violin Concerto No. 23 « Sinfonie concertanti Nos. 1 & 2

w

WEBER, C.M. Clarinet Concertos Nos. 1 & 2 « Concertino

WEBER, C.M. Clarinet Quintet Op. 34 « Grand Duo Concertant Op. 48 « Introduction, Theme and Variations
Variations Op. Posth & Op. 33

WEBER, C.M. Die drei Pintos (The Three Pintos) - compl. Gustav Mahler [2 CDs]

WEBER, C.M. Overtures

WEBER, C.M. Piano Concertos Nos. 1 and 2 « Polacca Brillante « Konzertstiick

WEBER, C.M. Piano Works Vol. 1-5

WEBER, C.M. Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2 « Dances and Marches from Die drei Pintos, Turandot & Silvana

WEBER, C.M. BEST OF WEBER

WINTER, P. Flute Concertos Nos.1 & 2 (+ LACHNER / ROSETTI)

MUSICAL JOURNEYS-INDEX

Music by Beethoven FRANCE: Burgundy / Pays de la Loire / Franche-Comte (NTSC)

Music by Beethoven FRANCE: A Musical Visit to Paris, Versailles, Chantilly and the Pays de la Loire (NTSC)
Music by Beethoven ITALY: A Musical Tour of Siena, Pisa and Nervi (NTSC)

Music by Beethoven ITALY AND SWITZERLAND: Southern Tyrol and Ticino (NTSC)

Music by Beethoven PARIS: The Seine, Les Tuileries, Opera, Sacre-Coeur, The Louvre (NTSC)

Music by Schubert AUSTRIA: Viennese Vineyards

Music by Schubert AUSTRIA AND ITALY: A Musical Tour of the Lienz Dolomites (NTSC)

Music by Schubert SWITZERLAND: Mountains, Lakes, Waterfalls (NTSC)

Music by Mozart, Beethoven, Schubert VIENNA: A Musical Tour of the City’s Past and Present (NTSC)

MARCO POLO-INDEX

S

SPOHR, L. Peter Schmoll und seine Nachbarn

SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 1 (Nos. 27, 28)
SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 2 (Nos. 29, 30)
SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 3 (Nos. 1, 2, 5)
SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 4 (Nos. 3, 4, 6)
SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 5 (Nos. 7, 8)
SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 6 (Nos. 15, 16)
SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 7 (Nos. 11, 12)
SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 8 (Nos. 13, 14)
SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 9 (Nos. 20, 21)
SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 10 (Nos. 24, 25)
SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 11 (Nos. 32, 34)
SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 12 (Nos. 33, 35)
SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 13 (Nos. 9, 17)
SPOHR, L. String Quartets (Complete), Vol. 14 (Nos. 31, 36)
SPOHR, L. String Quintet No. 7 « String Sextet Op. 140 « Potpourri
SPOHR, L. String Quintets Nos. 3 and 4

SPOHR, L. String Quintets Op. 106, No. 5 and Op. 129, No. 6
SPOHR, L. String Quintets Op. 33, Nos. 1 and 2

SPOHR, L. Symphonies Nos. 1 and 5

SPOHR, L. Symphonies Nos. 2 and 9, ‘The Seasons’
SPOHR, L. Symphonies Nos. 3 and 6

SPOHR, L. Symphonies Nos. 7 and 8

SPOHR, L. Symphony No. 4 « Faust Overture + Jessonda Overture
SPOHR, L. Violin Concertos Nos. 2 and 9

SPOHR, L. Violin Concertos Nos. 7 and 12

w
WINTER, P. Maometto



Also Available:
Naxos Segment Catalogues

Musical Journeys

DIGITAL

EXCLUSIVES

NFORGETTABLE
PERFORMANCES
§

NAXOS DVODS

NAXOS
JAZZ LEGENDS/NOSTALGIA

CATALOGUE 2012

Tax
DAXOS

Historical
L ]

To view/download these catalogues,
visit http://www.naxos.com/segmentcatalogues.asp

WWW.naxos.com * www.naxosmusiclibrary.com « www.classicsonline.com






